0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor
1469 Paul Tester
2621 Keith Edwards
166 lan Cox
410 Neil Jones
1287 Peter Cotton
1569 Christopher McLean
2237 John Shine
1411 Brian Girling
1057 Andy Summers
859 David Graham
2613 David Guest
645 Richard Russell
049 Martin Benton
1697 George Tondryk
2749 Joy Anderson

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

15
16
17
18

Competitor

2237 John Shine

410 Neil Jones
1411 Brian Girling
2023 Christopher Thompson
1569 Christopher McLean
1469 Paul Tester
1287 Peter Cotton
2108 James Stevenson
2613 David Guest
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2148 Pet Pearson
2340 Glenn Gordon

987 Charles Bestwick
2746 Chun Yan Ng
2512 Peter Bishop

553 Colin Oswald

495 Eddy McReady

049 Martin Benton

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1
2

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
2148 Pet Pearson

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
1697 George Tondryk
553 Colin Oswald
1800 Alan Podevin
410 Neil Jones
570 Les Pearson
2613 David Guest
927 Peter Blackbee
2148 Pet Pearson
2746 Chun Yan Ng

Practice 1

Score
91
95
89
94
86
87
90
88
89
89
88
86
82
78
57

X

OOOFRWEFEFEPNNNPFPWEFLWO

Practice 1

Score
100
98
99
99
99
98
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
95
87
99
93
91

X
7
7
3
5
7
3
2
6
5
4
3
4
1
1
1
6
1
1

Practice 1

Score
99
95

X
4
3

Practice 1

Score
98
98
97
97
96
95
93
92
96
95

X
4
3
5
7
2
3
1
0
3
3

Practice
Score
96
95
95
91
90
84
87
88
81
86
84
80
83
75
52

Practice
Score
99
100
100
99
99
97
97
98
96
94
96
97
94
96
99
97
95
92

Practice
Score
96
92

Practice
Score
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98
93
90

2
X

OQOOFRORFRFPFEFNOOONDMNDN

2
X

PANORARFRPOFRPNWOORPRWORMATTIO O

Practice 3

Score
95
90
94
92
93
92
85
83
89
81
82
83
84
62
64

X
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
0

Practice 3

Score
100
100

98
98
97
98
100
97
99
100
97
94
97
94
97
86
94
96

NFEPNWWAWWORMNUONWW™DNMO®OX

Practice 3

Score
100
84

X
9
1

Practice 3

Score
98
97
96
96
95
96
94
94
94
95

X
6
3
1
3
3
3
1
4
0
2

Total
Score
282
280
278
277
269
263
262
259
259
256
254
249
249
215
173

Total
Score
299
298
297
296
295
293
293
292
292
290
290
288
288
285
283
282
282
279

Total
Score
295
271

Total
Score
293
293
291
290
289
288
285
284
283
280

OCORPWARNNAOIWWOAU O

19
17
12
12
15
13

13
12
12

13

10
10

X
17
7

X
13
8
9
13
11

11
5
8
7
6
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11
12
13

2376 Wendy Thomas
777 Alan Warner
1937 Achim Dreyer

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

1
2

Competitor
1287 Peter Cotton
166 lan Cox

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

~NO O WN P

Competitor
1569 Christopher McLean
1837 Marek Pawlik
1022 Steve Lamb
2055 Jonathan Cormie
410 Neil Jones
672 Andrew Sherriff
2220 Tom O'Neill

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

e
REhEBoo~v~ourwhr

Competitor
1411 Brian Girling
2621 Keith Edwards
410 Neil Jones
248 Dale Foster
2237 John Shine
1469 Paul Tester
166 lan Cox
1691 Tim Jemmett
777 Alan Warner
2613 David Guest
672 Andrew Sherriff
2108 James Stevenson

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

O~NOOUTDAWNPF

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

1

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

1
2
3

Competitor
410 Neil Jones

2023 Christopher Thompson

783 Peter Watts
1469 Paul Tester
1569 Christopher McLean
1411 Brian Girling
2613 David Guest
2330 Robert J Tonner

Competitor
570 Les Pearson

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
034 Neil Francis
777 Alan Warner

93 3
93 1
70 1

Practice 1
Score X
42 0
5 0

Practice 1
Score X
97 1
91 1
92 3
92 2
86 1
89 2
71 0

Practice 1

Score X
97 2
96 2
95 4
93 0
94 4
92 3
94 1
95 4
91 2
92 1
78 0
85 2

Practice 1

Score X
97 2
94 3
88 2
90 2
89 0
86 0
84 0
84 1

Practice 1
Score X
90 2

Practice 1
Score X
93 2
88 0
86 0

88 2
88 1
75 0
Practice 2
Score X
35 0
18 0
Practice 2
Score X
93 1
94 2
94 2
92 1
86 0
83 0
63 1
Practice 2
Score X
96 2
100 6
94 2
95 1
92 1
93 1
89 2
93 0
90 1
87 0
89 0
84 0
Practice 2
Score X
94 0
93 2
88 0
93 0
86 1
90 2
83 0
70 0
Practice 2
Score X
96 4
Practice 2
Score X
89 2
93 2
89 3

95 2
95 2
57 1

Practice 3
Score X
51 0
44 0

Practice 3
Score
92
95
92
92
94
92
64

OFRNEFENNRE X

Practice 3
Score
98
93
94
94
94
95
96
89
89
91
91
86

OORRFRPORLRNNNNNNX

Practice 3
Score X
95 3
93 1
95 1
86 0
93 3
90 1
86 2
67 0

Practice 3
Score X
94 2

Practice 3
Score X
83 1
84 2
87 2

276
276
202

Total
Score
128
67

Total
Score
282
280
278
276
266
264
198

Total
Score
291
289
283
282
280
280
279
277
270
270
258
255

Total
Score
286
280
271
269
268
266
253
221

Total
Score
280

Total
Score
265
265
262

7
4
2

X
0
0

P WWwhkNOW

X

NONRARRONWOE O

PRNWRNWOD U

X
8

X

5
4
5
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O~NO O~

2148 Pet Pearson
553 Colin Oswald
2746 Chun Yan Ng
1697 George Tondryk
1937 Achim Dreyer

0321 - 50m Precision LBP

1

Competitor
166 lan Cox

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

1
2
3

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
410 Neil Jones
1022 Steve Lamb

0501 - America Match GRSB

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor

2308 Andrew Brice

2681 Malcolm McDowall
166 lan Cox

2330 Robert J Tonner

2108 James Stevenson
777 Alan Warner

1411 Brian Girling

2329 Robert Tonner

2086 Jacky Lamb

2419 Bob Worthington

0502 - America Match GRCF

O~NO O WN P

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
783 Peter Watts

2023 Christopher Thompson

1411 Brian Girling

2086 Jacky Lamb

2330 Robert J Tonner
2329 Robert Tonner
2681 Malcolm McDowall

<no entries>

81
82
77
80
35

QOOrPk

Practice 1

Score
52

X
0

Practice 1

Score
79
72
60

X
1
0
0

Practice 1

Score
97
94
92
86
87
89
94
90
86
46

X
3
1
1
0
0
1
3
0
1
0

Practice 1

Score
94
90
94
91
87
80
80
89

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic
Practice 1

1
2
3
4
5
6

Competitor
034 Neil Francis
810 Alan Whittle
777 Alan Warner
748 Graham Trimmer
821 Trevor Williams
1937 Achim Dreyer

0521 - America Match LBP
<no entries>

Score
82
85
79
74
71
37

X
1
3
2
0
2
1
2
1

X
0
0
0
0
0
0

85
84
90
81
38

Practice
Score
50

Practice
Score
84
62
55

Practice
Score
93
89
95
93
90
91
88
82
85
61

Practice
Score
100
97
93
95
91
94
92
93

Practice
Score

93

90

90

90

88

74

87
81
78
81
57

[cNoNeoNeN 2

Score
39

O><I\)

[eNeoNoNoNe)

Practice 3

X
0

Practice 3

2

X Score
1 73
1 65
0 64

X

1
0
0

Practice 3

2

X Score
1 94
1 89
1 84
0 92
1 93
2 88
1 83
0 86
1 81
0 69

X
2
1
1
3
3
1
1
0
0
0

2 Practice 3

X Score
94
97
96
92
97
93
86
76

NENNNWEADN

X
3
4
5
1
5
1
2
0

2 Practice 3

X Score
93
91
91
94
85
79

O NFFDNW

X
1
0
0
0
1
1

253
247
245
242
130

Total
Score
141

Total
Score
236
199
179

Total
Score
284
272
271
271
270
268
265
258
252
176

Total
Score
288
284
283
278
275
267
258
258

Total
Score
268
266
260
258
244
190

QOOFrN

O P W

ONOUBDWWWO x

X

wunhrowbRbo
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0522 - America Match LBR

1
2

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
1837 Marek Pawlik

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Competitor
2308 Andrew Brice
632 John Robinson
2340 Glenn Gordon
1426 Taff Wilcox
167 Keith Cox
1569 Christopher McLean
623 Gwyn Roberts
1828 John Crouch
1996 David Wylde
1772 Terry Fry
296 David Hackett
2110 lan Price
1022 Steve Lamb
248 Dale Foster
1914 Terry Lowman
090 Norman Brown
2613 David Guest
2058 Alan Convery
1773 Morné van Dalen
2114 Sophie Norton
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
2172 lain McFadyen
510 Phil Milsom
777 Alan Warner
2067 Tim Finley
1990 Christopher West
683 Jim Smith
1113 William Paterson
030 Alan Barker
1057 Andy Summers
1287 Peter Cotton
166 lan Cox
927 Peter Blackbee
1969 Mark Jones
283 Douglas Green
2337 Greg Rastall
987 Charles Bestwick
2108 James Stevenson
553 Colin Oswald
074 Sharon Bowden
2023 Christopher Thompson
052 Gerald Betteridge
906 Teresa Carnall
310 Alan Hargrave
2419 Bob Worthington
2621 Keith Edwards

A Class

1
2
3

Competitor
2057 Victor Beaumont
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
2124 Steve Denton

Practice 1
Score X
77 0
81 0

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 11
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
120
119
119
118
118
118
120
117
116
119
116
116
118
119
118
119
117
115
114
116
118
117
117
118
114
119
119
117
112
119
112
109
112
112
60
Practice 1
Score X
117 3
119 5
117 3

WWWOOUITWWONWWNRARAOWNWWARWAPRWORPPWTONNNONNMOOIOIOOOTIO O

Practice 2

Score
93
89

X

2
1

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
119
119
120
118
118
119
119
118
119
117
118
118
119
119
118
116
118
119
116
118
118
118
115
116
114
116
119
119
117
114
116
114
112
115
109
108
114
116
105
114
112
108
98
117

QOFRPFPEFEPNFPONOWERNNWWWRARARWWPFRWRPRODUNWREARRPNRFRPUONORMOUOUORARORARPPOODUOIOR~AOD

Practice 2
Score X

119
115
115

7
2
5

Practice 3

Score
89
84

X
1
0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
58
60
60
60
60
60
56
59
60
57
59
58
58
59

RAONWOWNENRRWRANWPFRPWRWWUONNWOWRFRWOWARPWANWAORODWNOOWOAOROWONSA

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
60

3
3
0

Total
Score X
259 3
254 1
Total
Score X
300 20
299 17
299 17
299 14
299 11
298 16
298 15
298 14
298 14
298 11
298 11
297 17
297 15
297 14
297 10
297 5
296 12
296 9
295 11
295 11
295 9
294 12
294 12
294 10
294 9
294 9
293 10
293 9
293 8
293 8
293 7
291 11
291 8
291 8
290 5
289 9
288 17
287 12
287 10
287 6
284 10
283 1
280 4
278 6
268 3
236 12
Total
Score X
295 13
293 10
292 8
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4 2051 Jennifer Winter
5 1813 Ross Burrough
6 2329 Robert Tonner
7 1774 David Ward
8 461 Christine Lowe
9 2737 Blair Drummond
10 2681 Malcolm McDowall
11 035 Chris Barnett
12 2022 Karen Thompson
13 2330 Robert J Tonner
14 1411 Brian Girling
B Class
Competitor
2086 Jacky Lamb
2352 Simon Bold
2512 Peter Bishop
1580 David Hamilton
243 Paul Flanagan
2748 Glenn Forbes
2747 John Rhodes
2753 Jake Mossom

O~NO U WNPF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
2190 Martin Hale
783 Peter Watts
582 Tony Pilmer
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
1057 Andy Summers
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
296 David Hackett
2055 Jonathan Cormie
2124 Steve Denton
2308 Andrew Brice
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
1828 John Crouch
987 Charles Bestwick
167 Keith Cox
1569 Christopher McLean
1990 Christopher West
510 Phil Milsom
1200 Dave Whittle
2114 Sophie Norton
1773 Morné van Dalen
2340 Glenn Gordon
1914 Terry Lowman
074 Sharon Bowden
2108 James Stevenson
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
561 David Payne
906 Teresa Carnall
1463 Simon Walters
283 Douglas Green
1800 Alan Podevin
180 Ashley Dagger
2329 Robert Tonner

WWWWWWNNRNRNNMNNNNNNRRRERP R R R R
ORRONPRPOOCO~NOUTNRARWNRPOOO~NOUDWNROOO®NOOARAWNE

117
117
120
116
117
111
115
114
110
119
113
Practice 1
Score X
119
110
113
110
107
108
100
116

WNPFRPWrrROoODODD

PORFRPEFEPNWWOO

Practice 1

Score X

120 11
120 11
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
119
119
119
118
120
120
119
118
118
120
120
120
119

[l

OWNOPROODOOVOODUITONNONOUINOONOOOOWKO R N0 OO

117
115
112
115
114
117
111
113
116
104
106
Practice 2
Score X
110

108

102

103

101

85

90

111

NNNWNP,PWELEBANDN

POWNONNDNO

Practice 2
Score X
120 11
120 8
120 9
120 9
120 10
120 9
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
119
120
120
118
117
119
118

[N
o

el

PORARNNOUIOOOORANRARNNPRPRERPNOIOOUIOO OO®OOW®

58
60
59
58
57
60
59
57
57
57
60
Practice 3
Score X
59
56
58
49
46
58
54
10

WNEFPFNOOMNOWLERPEF

QO FRPEFNONO

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60

GQQWANNUORRRARERRAPMNWAONOROOUIUOITWWWUIUIOURARWRARUIUIOR~AOOO UTW

292 7
292 7
291 13
289 5
288 9
288 4
285 6
284 8
283 4
280 6
279 8
Total
Score X
288 6
274 7
273 5
262 4
254 4
251 5
244 0
237 2
Total
Score X
300 25
300 24
300 24
300 23
300 22
300 22
300 22
300 21
300 21
300 21
300 21
300 21
300 20
300 18
300 17
300 17
300 17
300 17
299 23
299 22
299 18
299 16
299 16
299 16
299 13
298 19
298 18
298 18
298 18
298 17
298 13
298 10
297 15
297 12
297 12

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 5 of 34



36 1287 Peter Cotton

37 2023 Christopher Thompson
38 632 John Robinson

39 393 Chris Pannell

40 030 Alan Barker
41 052 Gerald Betteridge
A Class

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 2737 Blair Drummond
3 2149 Matthew Reynolds
4 2057 Victor Beaumont
5 1765 Leslie Kong
6 2330 Robert J Tonner
7 2086 Jacky Lamb
8 748 Graham Trimmer
9 1291 Robert lllius
10 1969 Mark Jones
11 1797 Tony Walsh
12 226 William Ellis
13 2110 lan Price
14 2613 David Guest
B Class

Competitor

1 1113 William Paterson
2 553 Colin Oswald

3 2312 Pasquale D’Andrea
4 2512 Peter Bishop

5 1356 Andy Wyspianski
6 2681 Malcolm McDowall
7 2352 Simon Bold

8 1405 Rob Sanders

9 2346 Alan Wragg

10 907 Bev Antrobus
11 1813 Ross Burrough
12 2736 Stephen Short
13 1774 David Ward
14 461 Christine Lowe

117 5
119 7
120 10
120 11
119 6
118 5
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
118
119
119
119
120
118
119
115
114
119
117
116
Practice 1
Score X
117
120
118
117
119
117
115
115
116
116
117
116
118
118

WWWEFENWW~NOOO RO

WFRFPPFPWONMNMNNNOOORADMOW

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor

2070 Richard Sutcliffe

2124 Steve Denton
007 Charles Murton
243 Paul Flanagan

A WNPF

Practice 1
Score X

120
117
119
118

= AN O

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

2163 Colin McMichael
034 Neil Francis
1800 Alan Podevin
164 Phil Cowling
1057 Andy Summers
748 Graham Trimmer
570 Les Pearson
777 Alan Warner
725 Mick Tedesco
625 Neil Roberts

Hoow~vwounrwnr

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
119
120
118
119
118

W~NPFR,OOIOORADMOOOTIO

119 1

117
120
119
109
118

O WOoo~NO

Practice 2

Score X
120
120
120
119
118
118
117
117
116
117
118
119
114
109

OWOITwWoOrUONMOR~AOONW

Practice 2

Score X
120
117
119
120
117
117
116
116
109
119

87

94

76
107

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
116
119

NN W

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
117
116

AroOwUuooo g

NEFEPNWOPRWNWNNDNON

60
60
50
50
60
50

WOl Ol Ol

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
57
60

NONMNNOROWOOIF OITWW

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
59
58
59
60
59
58
60
47
60
49
59
19

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
56

[eNeNN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60

GNP ORARMMMNOORMD

OQWWPArONENNEPRAWNW

296 20
296 15
290 23
289 20
288 14
286 14
Total
Score X
300 14
299 14
298 15
298 9
297 16
297 15
297 12
295 13
295 8
292 14
292 6
288 10
288 6
285 11
Total
Score X
297 13
296 15
296 9
295 15
295 9
294 10
290 6
289 6
285 8
282 9
264 8
259 6
253 5
244 5
Total
Score X
299 13
295 10
294 6
293 3
Total
Score X
300 23
300 18
300 17
300 17
298 16
298 15
298 11
297 14
296 10
294 12

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 6 of 34



11 1772 Terry Fry

12 1797 Tony Walsh

13 927 Peter Blackbee
14 2376 Wendy Thomas

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class
Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
213 Malcolm Dukes
2058 Alan Convery
1426 Taff Wilcox
1996 David Wylde
296 David Hackett
164 Phil Cowling
1773 Morné van Dalen
090 Norman Brown

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

10 748
11 673
12 1022
13 2067

Graham Trimmer
Mike Shields
Steve Lamb

Tim Finley

A Class
Competitor
1 248 Dale Foster
2 625 Neil Roberts
3 1113 William Paterson
4 165 Stefan Cowling
B Class
Competitor
987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
2172 lain McFadyen
1779 Steve Wattam
2220 Tom O'Neill

abhwNPEF

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class
Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
2190 Martin Hale
1773 Morné van Dalen
725 Mick Tedesco
090 Norman Brown
1569 Christopher McLean
2055 Jonathan Cormie
283 Douglas Green
Class
Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon
165 Stefan Cowling
1765 Leslie Kong
625 Neil Roberts
2124 Steve Denton
1291 Robert lllius

To~NoOUNWNPR

~NO O WN P

110 4
113 4
120 10
115 3

Practice 1
Score X
119
120
120
119
117
116
119
117
115
119
118
115
119
Practice 1
Score X
118 4
118 2
113 3
117 4
Practice 1
Score X
111
117
116
98
99

WhONMNNWMOONWO 01O

Or wWwhipEk

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
118
118
117
119
116
118
Practice 1
Score X
119
117
115
115
110
113
111

OOUIToOTOh O M

P WEFE WWwWwo

120

117

119
97

w o 010

Practice 2
Score X
120
119
118
118
120
120
116
118
119
115
115
116
107
Practice 2
Score X
116 2
117 3
117 3
110 0
Practice 2
Score X
116
104
100
111
83

orrOoObbbbNMOWRADMOIN

NOTOEFR,DN

Practice 2
Score X
119
118
119
119
117
114
115
113
Practice 2
Score X
119
112
115
115
116
111
106

=
ONWOoOOU oA~

NNOOWRADNN

60
60
50
48

NN WS

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
58 2
60 3
60 1
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
55
53

ONRFPRFRPONWNWEFWWA

ONEFEDNDN

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
49
Practice 3
Score X
60
60
59
59
60
60
59

QWWuUuINMP_W

ANNNEFE WO

290 17
290 12
289 18
260 8
Total
Score X
299 16
299 13
298 12
297 8
297 8
295 13
295 9
295 9
294 12
294 7
293 9
290 10
284 3
Total
Score X
294 9
293 7
290 9
287 5
Total
Score X
287 5
281 7
276 4
264 8
235 2
Total
Score X
298 11
297 15
297 13
295 17
294 18
293 14
291 10
280 6
Total
Score X
298 20
289 8
289 8
289 8
286 8
284 7
276 7
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B Class
Competitor
1 1779 Steve Wattam

Practice 1

Score X

110 1

0731 -Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Competitor

1 001 Rob Adam

2 2061 David Rollinson
3 1405 Rob Sanders

4 212 Vanessa Duffy
5 1103 Andy Duffy

6 1102 Ron Sargent

0734 - Timed & Precision 1 SG
Competitor

1768 Peter Matthews
1996 David Wylde
133 John Chambers
1772 Terry Fry
2190 Martin Hale
2124 Steve Denton
090 Norman Brown
001 Rob Adam
2067 Tim Finley
10 2061 David Rollinson
11 871 Mark Griffiths
12 136 Vincent Chapman
13 1773 Morné van Dalen
14 1774 David Ward
15 1405 Rob Sanders
16 1103 Andy Duffy
17 074 Sharon Bowden
18 698 David Stanley
19 212 Vanessa Duffy
20 2033 Simon Neville
21 1328 David Etherington
22 1587 Steven Murphy
23 737 Josie Adam
24 1813 Ross Burrough
25 1993 Mike Ball
26 1102 Ron Sargent
27 1691 Tim Jemmett
28 561 David Payne
29 1748 Robert Forbes
30 2748 Glenn Forbes
31 2058 Alan Convery
32 187 Fred Davis
33 1785 Peter Edwards
34 035 Chris Barnett
35 2241 Chris Gibbs
36 2335 Richard Buchanan

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNLE

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 296 David Hackett
3 1180 Andrew Jarman

Practice 1
Score X

118
113
105
93
118
88

OQOWOoOor o

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
117
118
115
119
116
113
112
116
113
112
113
110
114
111
109
113
109
106
109
107
105
106
105
110
108
109
102
112
92
95
108
105
109
77

OFRPONOOOORFREFPNOORFRPRONORFPRWNORFRPORPNEFPWNRFRPUUOONWORMOD

Practice 1

Score X
120
119
119

5
6
7

Practice 2

Score X

114 1

Practice 2
Score X

111
109
112
109
87
101

OONPMOO

Practice 2
Score X

117
118
117
116
117
112
113
115
116
113
117
116
113
117
114
118
115
112
115
116
114
115
117
112
111
115
107
118
116
100
109
108
99
92
91
99

OFRPRPFRPOFRPROORAPOUIONDIPROONRFPOWREFPANPFPUOWWONNMNOOOO

Practice 2

Score X
238
235
231

7
6
3

Practice 3
Score X
48 2

Practice 3
Score X

59
59
44
59
56
55

OQONOEFLDN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
58
60
59
60
60
60
58
57
59
60
59
58
57
58
57
57
59
58
57
56
58
59
47
54
40
49
52
58
50
42
45
38
54

P OORPRPFPOOWWONENEPERPENNNENNPEPWORARERPENNOWPRAWNDNDN

Practice 3
Score X

240 13
239 14
239 13

Total
Score
272

X
4

Total
Score X

288
281
261
261
261
244

QWwWhrbANDN

Total
Score X

296
296
294
292
292
290
289
288
288
287
287
287
286
286
286
286
282
282
281
281
281
279
278
276
275
272
269
267
267
264
259
253
249
242
238
230

Total
Score
598
593
589

14
12
14
12
8
10
13

PNFPWONOONORFRORFRPRRMARODPWAMNIOWRMNIIONNNNO

X

25
26
23
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>uo o h

Class

Competitor

1914 Terry Lowman

1750 Tim Hirst

2330 Robert J Tonner

2086 Jacky Lamb
461 Christine Lowe
035 Chris Barnett

1765 Leslie Kong

1969 Mark Jones

2110 lan Price

Woo~NOTNWNR

Class

Competitor
1 2419 Bob Worthington

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
1022 Steve Lamb
1180 Andrew Jarman
2086 Jacky Lamb
783 Peter Watts

>V OR~WNPR

Class

Competitor

1 1768 Peter Matthews
2 2308 Andrew Brice

3 468 John Lynch

4 2163 Colin McMichael
5 1914 Terry Lowman
6 2110 lan Price

B

Class

Competitor
1 035 Chris Barnett
2 461 Christine Lowe

1586 Steve Foskett

2621 Keith Edwards
468 John Lynch

1411 Brian Girling

116
119
116
119
Practice 1
Score X
119
119
120
119
118
113
109
120
118
Practice 1
Score X
117 4

P N~NW

ArDDPWORAIRAN

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
120
119
120
90
Practice 1
Score X
119

120

119

120

120

115

Practice 1
Score X
117 5
117 4

[l
UIO OO 0o

WONRR~O®

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

Practice 1
Score X
120 7

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

<no entries>

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class

Competitor

1 1346 Phil Stead

2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 1586 Steve Foskett
A

Class

Competitor
1 673 Mike Shields

Practice 1
Score X
120 3
119 3
118 8
Practice 1
Score X
118 5

228
220
220
206
Practice 2
Score X
232
223
218
224
207
215
198
184
177
Practice 2
Score X
0 0

WU o o

PNOFRPEFEPNONO®

Practice 2
Score X
239 20
236 13
237
232
232
232
236
Practice 2
Score X
234

232 1
228

227

228

206

Practice 2
Score X
218 3
215 3

~N o N~

ArOUOOOONO®

Practice 2
Score X
234 10

Practice 2
Score X

240 17
233 4
230 3
Practice 2
Score X

219 4

234 6
237 11
224 7
227 5
Practice 3
Score X
220 7
229 4
231 6
222 4
224 2
218 5
231 3
230 4
230 5
Practice 3
Score X
139 0
Practice 3
Score X
239 14
239 13
238 13
240 20
240 13
237 5
236 16
Practice 3
Score X
237 13
237 13
238 12
236 7
232 9
232 3
Practice 3
Score X
232 8
200 4
Practice 3
Score X
240 16
Practice 3
Score X
235 9
238 14
239 20
Practice 3
Score X
237 13

578 15
576 18
560 14
552 9
Total
Score X
571 20
571 10
569 16
565 12
549 6
546 7
538 7
534 10
525 10
Total
Score X
256 4
Total
Score X
598 40
595 34
595 32
592 37
591 26
589 19
562 28
Total
Score X
590 25
589 29
585 25
583 20
580 23
553 10
Total
Score X
567 16
532 11
Total
Score X
594 33
Total
Score X
595 29
590 21
587 31
Total
Score X
574 22
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B Class
<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

X Class
<no entries>
A Class
<no entries>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2
Competitor Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 119 0 211 0
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5
1 239 Clive Ferguson 50 148
2 1346 Phil Stead 49 148
3 1264 Gaynor Chinery 49 142
4 090 Norman Brown 49 141
5 180 Ashley Dagger a7 139
6 164 Phil Cowling 46 135
7 673 Mike Shields 49 142
8 074 Sharon Bowden 32 130
9 1155 Michael Chinery 35 146
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5
1 1768 Peter Matthews 48 147
2 164 Phil Cowling 40 141
3 1773 Morné van Dalen 47 134
4 074 Sharon Bowden 45 122
5 090 Norman Brown 25 140
6 468 John Lynch 32 89
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X
1 1996 David Wylde 28 2 30 2 29 2
2 1426 Taff Wilcox 30 3 29 2 28 2
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 27 3 30 3 29 4
4 296 David Hackett 29 2 29 2 28 1
5 2055 Jonathan Cormie 30 5 27 3 30 1
6 167 Keith Cox 26 1 29 3 30 4
7 2057 Victor Beaumont 29 3 27 1 30 3
8 510 Phil Milsom 26 2 28 5 30 3
9 1990 Christopher West 27 0 28 3 29 0
10 987 Charles Bestwick 27 0 28 3 29 2
11 090 Norman Brown 27 1 28 2 28 2
12 1022 Steve Lamb 28 0 27 3 27 2
13 1828 John Crouch 27 1 28 2 27 0
14 2114 Sophie Norton 26 1 30 3 29 3
15 166 lan Cox 27 1 27 0 28 0
16 632 John Robinson 28 3 29 2 24 2
17 2058 Alan Convery 25 2 27 1 30 3
18 2621 Keith Edwards 28 1 26 1 27 1
19 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 26 4 26 2 29 2
20 2337 Greg Rastall 28 1 27 2 25 1
21 2023 Christopher Thompson 24 1 27 1 29 3
22 2308 Andrew Brice 27 3 27 2 27 3
23 683 Jim Smith 26 1 25 1 28 2

Practice 3
Score X
229 2

Practice 6
46
46
46
42
40
44
21
46
23

Practice 6
40
50
46
43
35
38

Practice 4
Score X Score X

30
30
30
30
28
30
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
27
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
28
30

PWWOAORARDMWOOUORLRGIUINWOWWWRAOIOTIWO

Total

Score X

559

Total
244
243
237
232
226
225
212
208
204

Total
235
231
227
210
200
159

Total

Score
117
117
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
113
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
110
110
109
109

2

X
11
10
15
10
13
11
10
13

= = = =
ochoo~NolioowmEg ~No®©
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24

25 2340 Glenn Gordon
26 283 Douglas Green
27 1569 Christopher McLean
28 1914 Terry Lowman
29 074 Sharon Bowden
30 2613 David Guest
31 1057 Andy Summers
32 777 Alan Warner
33 030 Alan Barker
34 1287 Peter Cotton
35 1773 Morné van Dalen
A Class

Competitor
1 2330 Robert J Tonner
2 248 Dale Foster
3 2108 James Stevenson
4 2172 lain McFadyen
5 2329 Robert Tonner
6 1748 Robert Forbes
7 2681 Malcolm
8 2067 Tim Finley
9 1969 Mark Jones
10 2124 Steve Denton
11 1813 Ross Burrough
12 2419 Bob Worthington
13 1113 William Paterson
B Class

Competitor
1 2737 Blair Drummond
2 2753 Jake Mossom
3 553 Colin Oswald
4 2512 Peter Bishop
5 2352 Simon Bold
6 2220 Tom O'Neill
7 2086 Jacky Lamb
8 2748 Glenn Forbes

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class

Competitor

PR R R R
SrE SRR Boo~v~ourwNR

16

2110 lan Price

632 John Robinson

296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
1990 Christopher West

623 Gwyn Roberts

783 Peter Watts
1426 Taff Wilcox

26
24
26
25
24
25
26
22
25
25
22
17

POWRFROWRFROFRLNOLPR

Practice 1
Score X

28
27
27
24
23
28
25
24
21
23
19
22
27

POOOONFPFPNORLOLPR

Practice 1
Score X

24
21
22
25
18
21
20
19

OrPFRPOOORFrOoO

Practice 1
Score X

30
29
30
29
29
30
29

1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 30

2023 Christopher
2337 Greg Rastall
2190 Martin Hale
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
2124 Steve Denton
2055 Jonathan Cormie
180 Ashley Dagger

29
28
30
29
29
27
29
29

NOONWWRARWWOAOR WANO

27
28
26
27
25
23
23
27
26
26
23
25

NORFRPFPFPNOFRWEFEDNDN

Practice 2
Score X

30
27
29
29
26
24
26
26
26
23
25
17
4

OFRFFPNRFPORFRPEFPENWNAPA

Practice 2
Score X

26
25
23
20
19
20
22
23

QOO O0OOkrRFPW

Practice 2
Score X

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
30
29
28
29
29
30
28
27

NNFRPORRWWNWORRPRPWRARWPAW

27
27
27
25
26
28
26
26
25
26
26
26

PRPPRPOEFRPNNNNNNN

Practice 3
Score X

27
26
27
25
29
27
27
25
27
26
24
22
26

POONEFENEFRPFFRPPFPOWW

Practice 3
Score X

23
26
24
22
24
19
22
0

QOO FrROOrOo

Practice 3
Score X

30
30
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
28
28
29
29
28
29

rwWwbhbNFRPWRAROWRARP_PWNPAW

29
29
28
29
30
29
29
29
28
24
30
29

A ROFRPWRRWPRWWWE

Practice 4
Score X

28
29
25
29
29
27
27
29
27
26
28
27
29

GONEFPRFPNWOWNNWRARWEDN

Practice 4
Score X

25
25
25
26
28
27
22
24

RPORRRORE

Practice 4
Score X

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
30
30
30
29
30
30
30

PO WOGTOIF,LWOIO OTWO 01O

109
108
107
106
105
105
104
104
104
101
101
97

Total
Score
113
109
108
107
107
106
105
104
101
98
96
88
86

Total
Score
98
97
94
93
89
87
86
66

Total
Score
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115

CUUITWUIRON©®~NO®

X

~NwNOR~NTONN~NOB

X
17
15
14
13
13
19
15
15
11
16
14
14
10

9
15
12
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

561 David Payne
2308 Andrew Brice
393 Chris Pannell
987 Charles Bestwick
2114 Sophie Norton
1569 Christopher McLean
1057 Andy Summers
052 Gerald Betteridge
2330 Robert J Tonner
030 Alan Barker
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
582 Tony Pilmer
283 Douglas Green
1200 Dave Whittle
1287 Peter Cotton
1463 Simon Walters
1914 Terry Lowman
821 Trevor Williams
167 Keith Cox
1828 John Crouch
510 Phil Milsom
1773 Morné van Dalen

A Class

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

13

Competitor

2613 David Guest
2086 Jacky Lamb

906 Teresa Carnall

520 Barry Morgan
2057 Victor Beaumont
1113 William Paterson
2329 Robert Tonner
1969 Mark Jones
2108 James Stevenson
1748 Robert Forbes
2110 lan Price

074 Sharon Bowden
2352 Simon Bold

B Class

~NO O WN P

Competitor

553 Colin Oswald
1813 Ross Burrough
2346 Alan Wragg
1405 Rob Sanders
2737 Blair Drummond
2736 Stephen Short
1797 Tony Walsh

29
25
27
26
28
30
29
29
26
25
25
25
24
25
28
24
28
26
25
28
27
24
26

29
28
26
20
28
26
24
25
23
25
22
18
24

28
27
19
26
27
21
21

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2
3

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
007 Charles Murton
2124 Steve Denton

Practice 1

PRPPRPWORPORPFPPONPPWWWEWNNW

Practice 1
Score X

POOFRPRONOOORRFREFW

Practice 1
Score

X
4
1
0
1
3
0
1

Score X

29
28
27

3
2
1

27
29
28
29
29
28
28
25
27
28
26
27
30
28
29
26
26
27
28
30
29
26
24

NEFPRONWEFENWRFRENNNWONNOWWWWWN

Practice 2
Score X

27
26
26
27
30
22
25
23
28
24
25
29
18

OQCWKFRFFNOFRPNNNREFPRELPEP

Practice 2
Score X

27
27
29
29
29
21
22

QO A~NRFLODN

29
30
29
29
27
29
27
29
29
30
30
29
28
30
23
30
27
28
27
29
24
27
27

PRPWONRRPWRPNWWAWWRRPRARAMINON

Practice 3
Score X

28
27
26
30
29
29
27
28
21
27
26
16
17

OCQCOFRPFPOFPWNWWONLPEF

Practice 3
Score X

29
26
28
26
20
25
21

NFPEFRPPFPWDN®W

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

29
28
27

4
3
2

29
30
10

1
5
1

30
30
29
29
29
25
28
29
30
29
30
30
29
28
30
30
29
28
28
20
27
30
29

PrWRLPNPFPOWWOORPMPMONMNAMNOPWAMOONL

Practice 4
Score X

30
29
30
30
20
30
30
29
30
25
27
29
26

P WNRERPR_ANWRARMARAMMMNO

Practice 4
Score X

28
28
29
19
20
27
26

PR WOWNNDEDN

Practice 4

29
29
29

5
1
3

115 11
114 16
113 13
113 13
113 9
112 15
112 10
112 10
112 9
112 8
111 14
111 9
111 9
111 8
110 11
110 11
110 9
109 8
108 7
107 13
107 9
107 6
106 8
Total
Score X
114 11
110 8
108 6
107 10
107 9
107 8
106 7
105 5
102 6
101 4
100 4
92 6
85 2
Total
Score X
112 11
108 7
105 6
100 6
96 11
94 2
90 4
Total
Score X
116 13
115 11
93 7

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 12 of 34



1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

O©CoO~NOOUA,WNPEF

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
034 Neil Francis
777 Alan Warner
164 Phil Cowling
1057 Andy Summers
570 Les Pearson
748 Graham Trimmer
1797 Tony Walsh
2163 Colin McMichael

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

1
2
3
4
A

TvuoonhwN -

1
2
3
4
5

Competitor
1996 David Wylde
239 Clive Ferguson
164 Phil Cowling
673 Mike Shields

Class

Competitor

1773 Morné van Dalen
1475 James Harris
2067 Tim Finley

748 Graham Trimmer
1022 Steve Lamb

296 David Hackett
1426 Taff Wilcox

Class

Competitor
213 Malcolm Dukes
1113 William Paterson
2172 lain McFadyen
1828 John Crouch
2220 Tom O'Neill

1122 - Multi-Target LBR
X Class

1

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling

A Class

WoarwWN PR

A WNBE

Competitor
2337 Greg Rastall
1569 Christopher
2124 Steve Denton
1773 Morné van Dalen
283 Douglas Green

Class

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
1837 Marek Pawlik

Practice 1
Score X
27
27
27
26
26
28
26
27
24

OOFREFPNORFRLRDNNDN

Practice 1
Score X
29
27
25
25

PO RN

Practice 1
Score X
27
27
25
24
26
25
25

PRPRPNORN

Practice 1
Score X
23
20
21
19
15

[oNeNo Nk

Practice 1
Score X
26 2

Practice 1
Score X
25
26
25
23
22

[oNeN Neko

Practice 1
Score X
25
25
23
21

OoOr O

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
29 3 29 5
28 2 28 3
28 2 28 3
27 2 27 2
26 1 27 3
21 0 29 0
26 1 24 1
23 0 26 1
24 1 22 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
28 2 29 4
28 3 27 3
29 1 26 0
26 1 29 2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
28 1 29 2
28 1 29 5
29 2 28 1
29 2 28 2
26 2 27 2
25 2 27 1
25 2 27 2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
24 1 26 0
27 1 25 1
26 0 28 3
20 0 26 1
12 0 19 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
25 1 28 3
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
28 3 29 3
29 3 27 3
27 2 27 1
23 2 28 2
25 1 25 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
24 1 28 4
21 0 25 1
23 1 26 2
26 2 28 1

Practice 4
Score X
30
30
29
30
30
27
24
24
29

GFRPWONPROWWPAW

Practice 4
Score X
30 5
30 3
30 5
29 1

Practice 4
Score X
30
30
30
29
30
30
28

NOBRDMBNDO

Practice 4
Score X
29
28
19
22
21

ONDNWN

Practice 4
Score X
30 6

Practice 4
Score X
30
28
28
30
30

A NWNO

Practice 4
Score X
29
30
29
25

NN AW

Total
Score X
115 13
113 11
112 9
110 7
109
105
100
100

10
3
6
2
99 7

Total
Score X
116 13
112 10
110 6
109 5

Total
Score X
114 10
114
112
110
109
107
105

=
~NO O s5NO

Total
Score
102
100
94
87
67

owu U~ X

Total
Score X
109 12

Total
Score X
112 12
110 8
107 7
104 6
102 6
Total
Score X
106 8
101 6
101 6
100 5
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5

1828

John Crouch

1134 - Multi-Target SG

O©CoO~NOUIA,WNPEF

28
29
30
31

Competitor
1996 David Wylde
133 John Chambers
2124 Steve Denton
561 David Payne
1405 Rob Sanders
074 Sharon Bowden
1103 Andy Duffy
2061 David Rollinson
1813 Ross Burrough
090 Norman Brown
1768 Peter Matthews
212 Vanessa Duffy
1587 Steven Murphy
1748 Robert Forbes
871 Mark Griffiths
1328 David Etherington
1691 Tim Jemmett
2067 Tim Finley
2058 Alan Convery
1993 Mike Ball
2575 John Gardener
1774 David Ward
737 Josie Adam
2335 Richard Buchanan
2748 Glenn Forbes
1785 Peter Edwards
2033 Simon Neville
136 Vincent Chapman
460 Andy Lowe
187 Fred Davis
2241 Chris Gibbs

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

O©CoO~NOURAWNLE

Competitor

296
2124
1780
2330

166
2337
1569
2340
1773
1969
2172

283

510

049
1765
1463

David Hackett
Steve Denton
Lance Peltz
Robert J Tonner
lan Cox

Greg Rastall
Christopher
Glenn Gordon
Morné van Dalen
Mark Jones

lain McFadyen
Douglas Green
Phil Milsom
Martin Benton
Leslie Kong
Simon Walters

24

Practice 1
Score X

29
26
23
22
23
21
27
24
23
23
21
25
23
26
23
16
19
23
22
19
19
17
19
10
14
21
18
19
18
12
11

Practice 1

Score
47
45
46
45
43
44
48
45
44
42
34
45
38
41
41
44

X
3
4
4
3
2
3
3
4
1
3
0
5
3
2
3
2

OCOPFRPPFRPOOOOOO0OOORFPROOOOOFRROOFREFEPNORFRPONEN

21

26

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

28
26
27
26
25
26
21
20
27
24
24
20
21
22
21
24
20
19
20
20
22
19
17
20
21
16
11
25
13
8
8

[cNoNol NeoNoNol JNeollololololoNoNoh JNoloNoNeoh Nelol ol il RN

28
28
28
25
25
26
24
25
22
25
25
23
23
20
22
23
24
23
22
22
21
21
19
24
18
15
24
19
19
20
19

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

46
44
46
43
41
44
39
39
41
39
44
39
40
35
36
31

CQCOOFRFPFPFFPNWWWFRWFLOAM

48
49
45
46
49
45
44
43
42
47
47
44
43
43
43
42

NNWRARPRFPRANEFEFNWONDNDWO

OFrRPrPFRPOOCORFRPFPFFPPFPOFRPOOFRPRFPONORFRPROOOWORFRONWW

28

Practice 4

30
25
26
30
29
27
24
25
22
20
22
24
22
21
22
25
25
21
21
24
21
24
20
20
20
18
17
5
12
22
8

Practice 4

48
48
48
50
50
49
46
50
47
45
47
42
48
47
46
43

OQWhrAhUIOTONOGIOITUIOO ANNWO

POPRPPOOORPRPFPPOOOORPEPNPOONWORLNOERLMEANNO

99

Total

Score
115
105
104
103
102
100

96
94
94
92
92
92
89
89
88
88
88
86
85
85
83
81
75
74
73
70
70
68
62
62
46

Total
Score
189
186
185
184
183
182
177
177
174
173
172
170
169
166
166
160

X
11
10

PRPWOWWOORFRWNDNRFPONRPFPFEPNRARERPNFPWOWRARENOOODMMOU O

X
18
10
14
15
13
15
13
13
10
10

8
12
13

9

8

4
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A Class

TrwN -

abhwNPEF

Competitor
2419 Bob Worthington
393 Chris Pannell

2108 James Stevenson

2329 Robert Tonner

Class

Competitor
1768 Peter Matthews
2737 Blair Drummond
2220 Tom O'Neill
2051 Jennifer Winter
1173 Peter Savage

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

e
PBoco~v~ouohrwnek

12
13

Competitor
296 David Hackett
783 Peter Watts
1022 Steve Lamb
2337 Greg Rastall
468 John Lynch
1773 Morné van Dalen
1765 Leslie Kong
2330 Robert J Tonner
1569 Christopher
2124 Steve Denton
520 Barry Morgan
049 Martin Benton
1914 Terry Lowman

A Class

1
2

Competitor
2055 Jonathan Cormie
510 Phil Milsom

B Class

OO WN P

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

1

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
2308 Andrew Brice
2329 Robert Tonner

2108 James Stevenson

2737 Blair Drummond
748 Graham Trimmer

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton

Practice 1
Score X
47
41
42
43

WWEN

Practice 1
Score X
40
37
24
29
23

OrORER

Practice 1
Score X
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
42
46
43
41
47
48

ANWWOAONADMOOOUINON

Practice 1
Score X
39 4
41 0

Practice 1
Score
45
47
44
38
29
37

R wh WA~ X

Practice 1
Score X
33 1

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

A WNBE

Competitor
1057 Andy Summers

2163 Colin McMichael
748 Graham Trimmer

034 Neil Francis

Practice 1
Score X
46
41
41
45

WEFE NP

Practice 2
Score X
43 3
42 2
33 1
32 2
Practice 2
Score X
27
37
28
32
24

[cNoNoN Ne

Practice 2
Score X
50
48
46
49
47
45
48
48
45
45
44
14
29

OFRANPPWAARAWOWOOO®

Practice 2
Score X
44 2
42 3

Practice 2
Score X
48
42
45
46
36
32

[@N e N6 IV

Practice 2
Score X
44 6

Practice 2
Score X
36
37
32
47

WNN P

Practice 3
Score X
42 2
40 2
43 2
33 0
Practice 3
Score X
42
29
40
33
39

P RRPRPN

Practice 3
Score X
50
49
49
47
49
49
44
48
47
50
45
39
48

ArOFRPROMAAMNOP_OOIOIOIO

Practice 3
Score X
49 8
45 5

Practice 3
Score X
50
49
48
47
42
43

WOoh oo

Practice 3
Score X
47 4

Practice 3
Score X
46
46
31
10

NWAN

Practice 4
Score X
49 6
46 2
46 3
47 3
Practice 4
Score X
47
42
45
40
45

P WNDNW

Practice 4
Score X
49
50
50
50
49
48
49
50
47
46
49
49

0

COOWUIUNONNG © OO

Practice 4
Score X
50 7
50 6

Practice 4
Score X
50
49
49
47
50
44

A ~NOITN O

Practice 4
Score X
44 2

Practice 4
Score X
50
50
48
49

N 00O

Total
Score X
181 13
169 7
164 9
155 8
Total
Score X
156 6
145 5
137 3
134 5
131 2
Total
Score X
199 25
197 28
195 24
194 28
193 20
189 21
188 16
188 14
185 18
184 14
179 14
149 12
125 8
Total
Score X
182 21
178 14
Total
Score X
193 22
187 17
186 19
178 16
157 15
156 8
Total
Score X
168 13
Total
Score X
178 10
174 16
152 7
151 15
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1346 Phil Stead
239 Clive Ferguson
1773 Morné van Dalen
1264 Gaynor Chinery
748 Graham Trimmer
673 Mike Shields
1022 Steve Lamb
581 John Pilmer
Class

To~NoOoUhWNPR

Competitor
1 1475 James Harris
B Class

Competitor
1 2220 Tom O'Neill

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor

1 283 Douglas Green
2 1768 Peter Matthews
3 1773 Morné van Dalen
4 581 John Pilmer

A Class

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
410 Neil Jones
030 Alan Barker
1291 Robert lllius
Class

WA wWN PR

Competitor
1 871 Mark Griffiths
2 810 Alan Whittle

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor

Practice 1
Score X
49 7
49 5
45 1
46 3
40 1
39 2
40 3
37 2
Practice 1
Score X
47 4
Practice 1
Score X
26 0
Practice 1
Score X
43 3
41 1
37 1
37 0
Practice 1
Score X
37 0
26 0
37 1
33 0
Practice 1
Score X
37 1
31 0

O©CO~NOUTEA,WNPE

10
11
12

623
632
1180
1586
296
1155
1492
1426
1376
683
167
410

Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Andrew Jarman
Steve Foskett
David Hackett
Michael Chinery
Dale Pearmain
Taff Wilcox
Rob Hufton

Jim Smith
Keith Cox

Neil Jones

240
240
238
240
240
240
239
240
240
237
239
195

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
46 3 46 3 49 7 190 20
43 3 48 4 50 8 190 20
43 3 49 4 48 3 185 11
41 1 49 4 48 6 184 14
40 1 43 2 49 5 172 9
38 1 46 4 48 5 171 12
36 1 43 2 50 4 169 10
34 1 46 3 45 3 162 9
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 3 47 3 49 5 191 15
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
10 0 27 0 36 0 99 0
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
44 0 48 3 47 5 182 11
43 5 45 5 47 5 176 16
38 0 44 3 49 5 168 9
37 1 46 3 47 3 167 7
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
34 1 42 3 46 2 159 6
43 2 39 2 43 2 151 6
33 0 39 1 42 2 151 4
30 0 32 0 47 4 142 4
Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
38 1 38 1 43 1 156 4
41 2 33 1 47 3 152 6
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
15 237 15 239 15 299 26 295 17 1490
14 236 10 238 12 299 28 295 9 1488
14 232 10 239 9 296 21 290 8 1475
8 230 4 238 13 296 23 292 15 1473
12 227 4 240 20 299 22 288 12 1472
10 228 6 237 9 297 21 290 9 1471
8 230 7 238 16 298 19 287 7 1469
12 233 6 238 17 299 25 295 9 1464
10 230 4 237 13 290 23 287 11 1462
7 224 4 234 5 299 22 288 6 1458
6 227 4 236 14 298 19 280 5 1457
5 220 2 235 11 290 10 275 6 1389

20
22
17
21
20
20
18
20
21

9
17
11

180
180
180
177
178
179
177
159
178
176
177
174

X

108
95
79
84
90
75
75
89
82
53
65
45
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A Class

Competitor
1057 Andy Summers
1022 Steve Lamb
2308 Andrew Brice
2621 Keith Edwards
1542 Jonathan
2613 David Guest
283 Douglas Green
1914 Terry Lowman
354 David Holt
090 Norman Brown
11 468 John Lynch
B Class

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
1750 Tim Hirst
2309 Linda Sutcliffe
2110 lan Price
213 Malcolm Dukes
1969 Mark Jones
074 Sharon Bowden
Class

OounnbhwN kR

Competitor
2086 Jacky Lamb
1937 Achim Dreyer

672 Andrew Sherriff

2051 Jennifer Winter
1768 Peter Matthews
D Class

<no entries>

abhwNPEF

1502 - 1500 GRCF

X Class

Competitor
1 632 John Robinson
2 582 Tony Pilmer
3 1426 Taff Wilcox
4 623 Gwyn Roberts
5 783 Peter Watts
6 1346 Phil Stead
7 296 David Hackett
8 1542 Jonathan
9 1990 Christopher West
10 1492 Dale Pearmain
11 167 Keith Cox
12 1180 Andrew Jarman
13 090 Norman Brown
14 1022 Steve Lamb
15 410 Neil Jones
16 810 Alan Whittle
17 030 Alan Barker
18 1772 Terry Fry
A Class

Competitor

1 683 Jim Smith

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
237
236
229
240
237
236
240
229
235

20
21
11
15
15
18
15
14
17
16
14

Match 1

Score X
238 15
237 16
235 7
237 16
236 11
237 10

Match 1
Score X
233
228
221
233
227 1

OO O®

Match 1
Score X
240 23
240 22
240 23
240 24
240 19
240 18
238 20
240 21
240 19
239 19
240 20
240 22
240 23
238 20
240 19
240 23
240 17
240 20

177
179
168
176
180
178
176
175
173
176
164

10
13
10
11
14
11
6
7
3
12
7

Match 2
Score X

174
179
177
174
175
172

gO b~ OO

Match 2
Score X

171
171
168
169
171

OOl hAh NGO

Match 2
Score X

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
177
179
180
180
179
179
176
179

17
16
13
18
17
11
17
17
16
13
12
15
10
15
13

9

9
12

231 7
230 5
234 9
229 7
228 8
212 1
224 3
219 7
225 10
219 1
222 3
Match 3
Score X
227 4
214 4
226 5
213 3
206 2
195 2
Match 3
Score X
206 1
217 2
203 O
177 O
206 2
Match 3
Score X
239 19
239 16
239 11
237 7
236 12
236 13
237 9
236 11
235 12
234 8
232 8
232 6
233 13
236 12
232 12
234 11
233 8
237 10

239
236
240
238
237
238
232
233
230
238
233

17
9
16
14
13
11
6
11
7
13
7

Match 4
Score X

234
237
233
228
233
237

12
14
11
6
4
9

Match 4
Score X

238
232
226
234
218

=
o Ok 00~

Match 4
Score X

240
240
239
240
240
239
240
239
240
238
240
240
240
238
237
238
234
240

19
16
15
18
16
17
15
17
18
16
11
20
21
12
11
10

9
17

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 22 178 13 235 13 239 14 299 25 297 8

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

297
298
300
300
298
297
298
298
296
283
295

26
21
22
21
20
21
19
21
20

296 17
293 6
294 11
292 11
289 6
290 11
282 1
287 5
277 10
17 280 7
18 276 6
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
297 16 285
293 12 281 1
291 14 275
295 10 277
295 20 268
294 19 257
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
293 13 265
287 9 268
296 14 277
292 13 280
290 13 270

O~NO 010 B~

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
300 27 297 21
300 28 297 16
300 27 298 16
300 27 298 15
300 27 297 17
300 25 297 17
300 26 295 16
300 24 294 14
300 24 294 12
300 22 296 15
299 22 297 15
300 25 292 15
300 25 289 11
298 23 292 10
299 19 292 13
297 21 290 11
299 23 292 13
300 23 268 14
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

Total
Score
1480
1476
1473
1471
1461
1455
1449
1448
1441
1425
1425

Total
Score
1455
1441
1437
1424
1413
1392

Total
Score
1406
1403
1391
1385
1382

Total
Score
1496
1496
1496
1495
1493
1492
1490
1489
1489
1486
1485
1483
1482
1482
1479
1478
1474
1464

Total
Score
1488

X
97
75
79
79
76
73
50
65
67
66
55

X
60
63
51
45
53
50

42
38
41
44
45

X
126
114
105
109
108
101
103
104
101
93
88
103
103
92
87
85
79
96

X
95
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2163 Colin McMichael
590 Nigel Porter
1200 Dave Whittle
052 Gerald Betteridge
1057 Andy Summers
1773 Morné van Dalen
354 David Holt
1750 Tim Hirst
458 Peter Lomas
Class

W'SGDOO\IG)U‘I-D-OOI\)

Competitor

2308 Andrew Brice

2048 Philip Bond
468 John Lynch
074 Sharon Bowden

1768 Peter Matthews
314 Maurice Harney

2086 Jacky Lamb
520 Barry Morgan

Class

Ooo~NoUhdwWNE

Competitor
1 1291 Robert lllius
2 035 Chris Barnett
D Class

Competitor
1 2110 lan Price

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2 2309 Linda Sutcliffe
3 187 Fred Davis

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 034 Neil Francis
3 810 Alan Whittle

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
239 Clive Ferguson
1586 Steve Foskett
623 Gwyn Roberts
1346 Phil Stead
1426 Taff Wilcox
1264 Gaynor Chinery
090 Norman Brown
164 Phil Cowling
1750 Tim Hirst

O©CoO~NOOUAWNLE

240
240
240
239
240
240 20
240 15
240 9
240 20

16
21
19
19
20

Match 1
Score X
239 18
238 19
240 19
240 16
240 19
236 15
238 14
239 21

Match 1
Score X
240 12
234 9

Match 1
Score X
239 12

Match 1

Score X
240 22
240 18
240 13

Match 1

Score X
240 21
239 14
238 14

Match 1
Score X
238 20
240 20
240 20
239 18
240 19
240 17
238 15
235 14
227 17

177 8
179 10
180 11
178 10
176 11
179 11
167 9
180 9
178 7

Match 2
Score X
178 10
180 13
177 10
179 14
179 11
179 14
175 10
180 14

Match 2
Score X
176 5
174 4

Match 2
Score X
168 3

Match 2

Score X
180 12
175 9
164 4

Match 2

Score X
180 14
177 8
177 12

Match 2
Score X
180 13
179 11
179 15
179 14
180 13
179 8
177 12
179 13
175 4

231 4
229 6
230 7
233 7
232 9
229 5
234 8
231 7
230 9
Match 3
Score X
232 10
231 9
235 8
233 7
230 5
225 5
231 7
230 7
Match 3
Score X
214 3
217 2
Match 3
Score X
217 2
Match 3
Score X
234 11
217 5
179 3
Match 3
Score X
231 6
233 10
229 4
Match 3
Score X
239 12
237 14
234 12
236 12
229 7
227 7
230 8
227 3
227 3

237
238
239
234
239 13
239 19
238 7
236 13
236 10

12
16
14
11

Match 4
Score X
240 15
238 15
236 11
235 7
236 16
238 12
231 11
213 11

Match 4
Score X
237 10
229 7

Match 4
Score X
209 4

Match 4

Score X
239 14
239 17
231 8

Match 4

Score X
238 15
238 12
236 8

Match 4

Score X
239 14
239 13
237 18
232 8
236 11
232 8
235 8
236 13
232 10

299
299
298
299
299
299
300
296
293

S1/2

21
22
20
20
27
19
30

294
287
285
289
285
285
292
16 286
15 230
Match 5

S3/4

Score X Score

299
300
299
300
298
300
297
299

S1/2

17
22
19
20
18
26

293
290
290
287
286
289
19 291
19 295
Match 5

S3/4

Score X Score

290
299

S1/2

11 278
13 275
Match 5

S3/4

Score X Score

286

S1/2

10 274

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

300
295
294

S1/2

22 293
22 278
13 280

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

299
300
298

S1/2

24 296
25 289
23 290

Match 5
S3/4

Score X Score

300
300
300
299
299
300
295
300
294

26
24
26
25
19
22
16
20
17

295
295
299
296
288
286
289
283
268

13

11

11
12

X
14
11

12
10
11
11
12

X

X

X
16

X
13

X
13
11
17
13
12

KN

1478 74
1472 82
1472 78
1472 78
1471 89
1471 85
1471 81
1469 61
1407 65
Total
Score X
1481 84
1477 89
1477 74
1474 76
1469 79
1467 83
1463 72
1456 84
Total
Score X
1435 46
1428 38
Total
Score X
1393 35
Total
Score X
1486 97
1444 76
1388 47
Total
Score X
1484 93
1476 78
1468 69
Total
Score X
1491 98
1490 93
1489 108
1481 90
1472 81
1464 69
1464 68
1460 68
1423 52
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A Class

Competitor
1 568 Robert Peace
B Class

Competitor
213 Malcolm Dukes
1475 James Harris
496 John McCue
2220 Tom O'Neill

A OWN B

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 410 Neil Jones
3 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor
568 Robert Peace
283 Douglas Green
1768 Peter Matthews
1492 Dale Pearmain
Class

WA wWN PR

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff
2 810 Alan Whittle

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
043 Mel Beard
167 Keith Cox
180 Ashley Dagger
1990 Christopher West
1611 Chris Lewis
Class

>TonnhwWN PR

Competitor
590 Nigel Porter
496 John McCue
2114 Sophie Norton
460 Andy Lowe
Class

WA wWN PR

Competitor
1 283 Douglas Green
2 330 Clive Hayward
3 987 Charles Bestwick
C Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 906 Teresa Carnall

Match 5

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
238 12 177 0 214 3 227 3 293 17 287
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
236 16 165 3 204 1 226 4 287 13 272
240 19 175 6 220 3 219 10 246 14 276
234 6 169 3 197 1 226 3 290 10 244
189 1 15 0 100 0 125 1 235 O 138
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
240 19 178 13 222 7 237 12 300 25 288
238 11 179 13 226 5 225 4 296 17 281
237 10 176 7 225 5 233 5 297 15 273
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
238 12 176 6 219 2 232 6 296 19 270
238 13 174 4 216 3 220 8 297 17 278
238 14 175 7 209 4 232 8 291 17 262
227 6 157 3 200 0 220 4 288 2 268
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score
208 5 162 2 172 3 209 5 266 4 259
228 5 153 1 143 1 219 4 281 9 242
Mover Plates Barricade Practical
Score X Score X Score X
464 24 480 480 45 480 38
474 27 470 480 45 459 31
476 29 450 480 39 476 33
439 22 480 476 30 466 23
427 16 480 474 43 476 33
442 15 420 448 37 460 23
Mover Plates Barricade Practical
Score X Score X Score X
438 13 460 480 39 469 31
413 7 350 480 32 454 11
382 12 460 408 18 438 28
231 1 370 439 16 430 15
Mover Plates Barricade Practical
Score X Score X Score X
430 11 480 478 31 463 24
438 19 430 463 26 466 23
309 2 430 360 30 455 27
Mover Plates Barricade Practical
Score X Score X Score X
404 9 470 459 33 455 19
400 8 460 476 31 399 13

X

=Pk 0Ww

N o X

FNINEERIPS

Total
Score X
1436 42

Total
Score X
1390 40
1376 60
1360 24
802 3

Total
Score X
1465 85
1445 52
1441 47

Total
Score X
1431 52
1423 46
1407 54
1360 19

Total

Score X
1276 22
1266 23

Total
Score X
1904 155
1883 150
1882 146
1861 123
1857 140
1770 117

Total
Score X
1847 129
1697 85
1678 103
1470 69

Total
Score X
1851 114
1797 111
1554 102

Total
Score X
1788 108
1735 98

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 19 of 34



3 468 John Lynch

4 314 Maurice Harney
5 907 Bev Antrobus

D Class

Competitor
2051 Jennifer Winter
1937 Achim Dreyer
1356 Andy Wyspianski
052 Gerald Betteridge
2512 Peter Bishop
2220 Tom O'Neill

OO WN P

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor

1990 Christopher West
167 Keith Cox
043 Mel Beard
623 Gwyn Roberts
239 Clive Ferguson

1611 Chris Lewis
180 Ashley Dagger

Class

>uounhwNpe

Competitor
1 330 Clive Hayward
B Class

Competitor
1 520 Barry Morgan
2 226 William Ellis
C Class
<no entries>
D Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1937 Achim Dreyer

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor

239 Clive Ferguson

623 Gwyn Roberts
1990 Christopher West
1155 Michael Chinery
1346 Phil Stead

673 Mike Shields

164 Phil Cowling

~NO O WN P

390 9
410 14
407 8
Mover
Score X
368 2
298 2
266 1
193 0
232 2
168 2
Mover
Score X
473 33
464 36
478 36
478 30
472 28
461 27
455 23
Mover
Score X
478 23
Mover
Score X
457 22
451 20
Mover
Score X
331 6
Mover
Score X
328 5
Mover
Score X
480 30
474 34
461 21
463 21
452 23
444 16
462 30

430
390
380

Plates

430
400
370
400
370
370

Plates

470
480
480
480
480
480
460

Plates

450

Plates

440
410

Plates

420

Plates

380

Plates

480
480
480
460
470
470
380

443 25
448 34
436 20
Barricade
Score X
444 22
434 26
469 23
476 37
401 16
380 11
Barricade
Score X
480 43
478 41
480 45
470 47
470 41
469 31
471 36
Barricade
Score X
456 34
Barricade
Score X
435 26
460 32
Barricade
Score X
436 31
Barricade
Score X
321 8
Barricade
Score X
480 44
480 46
474 30
476 31
408 29
358 19
448 25

446
455
415

19
24
13

Practical
Score X

420
411
411
431
421
338

11
12
9
16
18
6

Practical
Score X

480
480
463
473
478
462
474

38
32
35
36
37
33
31

Practical
Score X

470

25

Practical
Score X

465
464

20
28

Practical
Score X

406

27

Practical
Score X

361

14

Practical
Score X

474
476
459
466
472
473
0

35
37
25
24
34
29

0

1709
1703
1638

96
111
79

Total
Score X

1662
1543
1516
1500
1414
1256

78
80
70
93
72
56

Total
Score X

1903
1902
1901
1901
1900
1872
1860

161
157
164
161
154
139
136

Total
Score X

1854

127

Total
Score X

1797
1785

112
121

Total
Score X

1593

106

Total
Score X

1390

65

Total
Score X

1914
1910
1874
1865
1802
1745
1290

157
165
124
122
133
111

93
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A Class

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1264 Gaynor Chinery 476 21 420 454 33 468 25 1818 121
2 1475 James Harris 439 16 450 441 32 451 26 1781 119
3 496 John McCue 447 28 430 463 23 430 20 1770 114
4 180 Ashley Dagger 421 10 420 448 30 452 20 1741 102
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 213 Malcolm Dukes 457 22 430 449 19 369 13 1705 97
2 568 Robert Peace 458 21 450 368 21 371 15 1647 102
3 165 Stefan Cowling 425 13 340 405 18 423 12 1593 77
1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 043 Mel Beard 476 31 470 480 44 474 36 1900 158
2 164 Phil Cowling 389 9 460 451 28 469 28 1769 111
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Peter Matthews 440 11 430 443 18 441 18 1754 90
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 165 Stefan Cowling 448 13 430 432 17 400 9 1710 82
2 568 Robert Peace 431 13 390 439 16 446 14 1706 82
3 871 Mark Griffiths 315 11 390 419 15 423 14 1547 79
1821 - Bianchi Tyro LBP
<no entries>
1822 - Bianchi Tyro LBR
<no entries>
1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1996 David Wylde 49 6 50 6 48 3 50 8 50 4 49 6 29 33
2 1828 John Crouch 47 3 49 4 45 3 50 6 49 6 49 3 289 25
3 987 Charles Bestwick 47 5 50 4 46 2 48 6 48 6 49 6 288 29
4 2337 Greg Rastall 48 3 46 5 48 5 49 5 48 4 47 6 286 28
5 2058 Alan Convery 47 5 47 4 50 9 48 1 46 4 47 3 285 26
6 2190 Martin Hale 49 4 48 5 47 5 46 4 47 4 48 3 285 25
7 1287 Peter Cotton 43 1 47 6 47 3 45 1 48 5 47 0 277 16
8 1569 Christopher McLean 48 4 50 3 40 1 46 2 46 2 47 4 277 16
9 777 Alan Warner 45 5 46 5 44 4 44 4 48 8 49 4 276 30
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2067 Tim Finley 48 6 49 5 48 1 46 2 48 5 48 5 287 24
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 4 2 47 5 47 5 47 4 47 4 48 5 280 25
3 2108 James Stevenson 48 2 46 5 49 6 44 0 47 3 46 6 280 22
4 1586 Steve Foskett 46 4 48 5 48 7 46 6 45 3 46 4 279 29
5 007 Charles Murton 44 2 45 3 47 7 46 4 49 3 48 1 279 20
6 1113 William Paterson 46 3 48 7 44 3 45 3 46 5 49 8 278 29
7 1779 Steve Wattam 47 1 42 2 45 5 47 2 46 1 49 6 276 17
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2613 David Guest
859 David Graham
049 Martin Benton

1813 Ross Burrough

1969 Mark Jones

1748 Robert Forbes

2110 lan Price
906 Teresa Carnall
310 Alan Hargrave
030 Alan Barker
213 Malcolm Dukes

2748 Glenn Forbes

2163 Colin McMichael
496 John McCue

1774 David Ward

2419 Bob Worthington
167 Keith Cox

2051 Jennifer Winter

B Class

e
REBowow~NourwNnr

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

Competitor
2057 Victor Beaumont
2329 Robert Tonner
553 Colin Oswald
2737 Blair Drummond
468 John Lynch
2022 Karen Thompson
2352 Simon Bold
1580 David Hamilton
2747 John Rhodes
2749 Joy Anderson
1173 Peter Savage
2220 Tom O'Neill

X Class

el el e
SREhEBoom~Noarwnr

14
15

Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
683 Jim Smith
239 Clive Ferguson
987 Charles Bestwick
354 David Holt
2337 Greg Rastall
2190 Martin Hale
2055 Jonathan Cormie
1287 Peter Cotton
1773 Morné van Dalen
725 Mick Tedesco
2340 Glenn Gordon
393 Chris Pannell

A Class

1
2
3
4

Competitor

1828 John Crouch

2330 Robert J Tonner

1463 Simon Walters
906 Teresa Carnall

47 5 41 1 47 3 48 4 44 2 47 5 274 20
44 1 45 5 48 4 44 3 46 4 46 5 273 22
44 2 43 3 43 3 45 3 47 2 50 7 272 20
44 1 43 2 44 3 47 6 48 3 46 4 272 19
44 0 47 4 46 3 45 3 44 3 46 5 272 18
47 2 44 3 43 2 47 2 46 3 45 5 272 17
40 2 42 2 47 3 44 3 48 5 50 5 271 20
44 3 43 1 43 2 49 2 45 0 46 5 270 13
44 1 43 1 44 3 47 2 47 3 44 2 269 12
45 4 43 2 44 2 46 5 45 2 45 2 268 17
44 5 46 3 45 2 43 3 43 1 46 5 267 19
41 2 43 1 41 1 47 5 46 3 48 3 266 15
39 2 41 1 44 0 47 1 47 3 44 4 262 11
47 3 45 2 43 1 39 0 40 1 47 3 261 10
38 0 47 5 38 0 47 3 45 2 41 1 256 11
42 2 34 0 44 4 40 2 38 0 39 1 237 9
49 4 9 1 48 1 49 4 47 4 29 3 231 17
48 4 44 3 0 O 0 O 0 O 0O 0 92 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
44 0 47 4 48 5 45 1 49 4 49 4 282 18
43 2 46 3 45 4 43 2 47 5 47 4 271 20
383 0 44 1 44 1 42 1 43 2 44 3 255 8
41 1 37 1 46 4 44 2 40 1 45 0O 253 9
40 2 42 2 42 3 41 1 45 6 42 3 252 17
43 3 43 4 42 1 41 3 45 1 36 0 250 12
42 2 40 0O 46 3 41 1 36 0 45 3 250 9
40 0 43 2 39 1 42 1 41 3 44 2 249 9
40 3 43 2 38 2 40 2 41 2 41 1 243 12
34 0 39 2 35 0O 36 0 40 0 35 0 219 2
30 0 36 1 32 2 40 1 34 1 40 2 212 7
15 2 37 1 44 3 41 2 36 2 10 0 183 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 3 180 29
30 4 30 3 30 2 30 2 30 5 30 6 180 22
30 5 30 3 29 5 30 5 30 6 30 4 179 28
30 4 30 5 30 5 29 4 30 5 30 5 179 28
29 4 30 5 30 5 30 5 30 4 30 4 179 27
30 5 30 5 30 3 30 5 29 3 29 5 178 26
29 4 29 5 30 3 30 2 30 5 30 6 178 25
30 6 29 3 30 3 30 6 29 4 29 5 177 27
29 5 30 4 29 5 29 5 30 3 30 4 177 26
30 5 30 3 30 4 30 6 27 2 30 4 177 24
28 2 30 5 30 4 30 4 30 3 29 5 177 23
282 30 5 30 3 30 5 29 2 29 3 176 20
29 2 30 4 29 3 29 3 29 1 29 4 175 17
27 1 27 4 29 2 29 1 29 3 30 5 171 16
284 23 1 27 4 30 5 30 4 29 4 167 22
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 5 30 4 30 4 29 5 30 4 178 26
30 4 30 2 27 3 30 5 29 2 30 3 176 19
29 2 28 0 30 3 30 4 29 5 30 3 176 17
29 3 29 2 29 5 29 0 30 3 29 3 175 16
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10
11
B Class

226

167
821

2329 Robert Tonner
2108 James Stevenson
1774 David Ward

William Ellis

1113 William Paterson

Keith Cox
Trevor Williams

Competitor

e
mPhoo~v~ouoh~hwNk

907

1405

1813 Ross Burrough
2346 Alan Wragg

2057
2613
2736
1748
2352
2312
2737

Victor Beaumont
David Guest
Stephen Short
Robert Forbes
Simon Bold

Pasquale D’Andrea

Blair Drummond
Bev Antrobus
Rob Sanders

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb
2 460 Andy Lowe

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

O~NO U WNPEF

1921 - Advancing Target LBP

X Class

1772 Terry Fry
1800 Alan Podevin
034 Neil Francis
777 Alan Warner
725 Mick Tedesco
1797 Tony Walsh
748 Graham Trimmer
1937 Achim Dreyer

Competitor

O©CoO~NOUR~WNLE

1996
1773

673
748

164
239

10 1586

11
A Class

296

David Wylde
Morné van Dalen
Mike Shields
Graham Trimmer

2058 Alan Convery
1346

Phil Stead
Phil Cowling
Clive Ferguson

1475 James Harris

Steve Foskett
David Hackett

Competitor
1 2067 Tim Finley
2 2172 lain McFadyen

28 2 28 3 28 3 30 4 30 4 29 2 173 18
26 1 28 4 28 2 30 3 29 4 29 4 170 18
23 3 28 4 30 4 30 5 29 1 29 1 169 18
18 0 28 2 29 0 30 5 30 3 30 2 165 12
27 2 25 2 29 1 27 1 28 1 28 1 164 8
17 0 27 3 26 2 29 4 26 1 28 3 153 13
27 1 28 1 4 0 26 0 29 2 30 3 144 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 3 29 2 27 1 29 3 29 3 173 16
29 3 27 3 30 6 28 2 30 3 28 3 172 20
28 2 28 3 28 3 28 2 30 3 29 4 171 17
29 3 28 2 27 2 28 2 29 5 28 3 169 17
28 2 27 2 28 2 29 3 27 2 28 2 167 13
27 1 29 1 29 2 26 1 29 4 26 3 166 12
28 2 28 2 26 2 30 3 28 0 26 1 166 10
29 2 23 0 30 4 27 2 28 2 27 2 164 12
15 3 30 3 29 2 29 4 29 4 30 3 162 19
27 2 28 3 28 3 26 2 26 0 25 2 160 12
24 2 29 4 28 2 19 3 30 3 29 3 159 17
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 30 3 29 4 29 5 30 3 29 3 177 22
27 3 27 2 26 2 26 2 26 1 28 1 160 11
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 5 30 5 30 4 30 6 29 3 178 26
30 2 29 4 29 5 29 2 29 4 30 3 176 20
29 4 29 3 29 2 29 2 30 0O 30 3 176 14
27 1 30 4 30 3 28 3 28 1 30 5 173 17
29 4 28 1 29 3 29 3 30 4 26 1 171 16
29 4 28 4 28 2 30 4 23 1 28 4 166 19
25 1 24 1 29 4 28 4 29 3 29 3 164 16
24 0 24 0 27 3 28 0O 28 1 27 1 158 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 3 30 3 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 5 180 25
30 5 3 3 30 5 30 3 30 3 30 0O 180 19
30 2 29 4 29 2 30 6 30 3 30 3 178 20
30 6 29 3 30 2 30 2 29 2 30 4 178 19
28 2 29 2 30 3 30 5 30 5 29 2 176 19
29 3 29 5 29 1 29 2 30 4 30 3 176 18
29 4 29 4 30 5 30 5 30 4 27 3 175 25
29 3 29 3 29 4 29 4 29 4 30 4 175 22
30 4 30 4 28 3 25 3 30 5 29 4 172 23
29 4 27 3 30 2 281 26 0O 30 3 170 13
27 0 28 2 O 0 251 29 3 28 1 137 7
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 4 29 3 28 3 28 3 28 1 172 18
30 4 27 3 26 1 29 3 29 5 29 3 170 19
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3 248 Dale Foster 27 1 28 3 29 3 27 0 30 5 29 4 170 16
4 1287 Peter Cotton 2r 2 30 5 26 2 29 3 30 1 28 3 170 16
5 581 John Pilmer 30 4 30 4 28 2 28 2 24 1 28 4 168 17
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 213 Malcolm Dukes 29 0 29 3 29 3 27 2 28 3 28 1 170 12
2 496 John McCue 27 0 30 2 26 2 26 0 28 2 27 1 164 7
3 1779 Steve Wattam 241 26 0 23 0 24 0 28 2 23 2 148 5
4 888 Sue Farr 25 1 23 1 28 3 24 1 24 2 16 1 140 9
5 2220 Tom O'Neill 19 0 19 1 26 1 24 0 16 1 21 1 125 4
1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 29 4 30 4 30 5 30 3 29 3 30 3 178 22
2 164 Phil Cowling 284 29 5 29 5 29 4 30 5 30 6 175 29
3 2190 Martin Hale 29 3 30 5 284 29 2 28 4 29 3 173 21
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 284 30 4 29 4 28 3 30 5 27 2 172 22
2 2337 Greg Rastall 283 29 4 29 1 29 3 30 2 26 1 171 14
3 2055 Jonathan Cormie 283 26 2 285 30 3 29 4 29 3 170 20
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 26 0 29 4 29 2 28 3 30 5 28 1 170 15
5 468 John Lynch 23 1 27 1 28 1 26 0 27 1 26 0 157 4
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 666 Chris Farr 29 3 30 4 30 3 30 3 28 1 30 4 177 18
2 2220 Tom O'Neill 17 0 24 0 14 1 20 0 21 0 16 0 112 1
2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 2058 Alan Convery 8.90 8.70 8.15 10.31 8.51 44.57
2 1611 Chris Lewis 11.27 8.64 9.71 9.92 9.30 48.84
3 2172 lain McFadyen 9.79 9.90 9.73 10.33  10.07 49.82
4 354 David Holt 9.63 9.26 10.47 8.81 12.08 50.25
5 007 Charles Murton 12.28 9.85 9.93 10.14 9.48 51.68
6 2149 Matthew Reynolds 9.86 10.48 10.39 1056 10.42 51.71
7 625 Neil Roberts 10.25 11.31 10.31 10.77 10.40 53.04
8 2051 Jennifer Winter 10.53  11.47 9.96 10.88 10.24 53.08
9 393 Chris Pannell 11.09 10.27 11.12 10.83 12.00 55.31
10 468 John Lynch 11.28 1099 11.05 11.88 10.48 55.68
11 310 Alan Hargrave 1141 1150 11.93 12.23 11.15 58.22
12 581 John Pilmer 1045 12,71 13.00 1199 1111 59.26
13 1463 Simon Walters 1246 1273 12.84 1295 1281 63.79
14 859 David Graham 1394 1365 12.83 15.23 13.28 68.93
15 1173 Peter Savage 14,13 15.03 13.26 15.13 13.03 70.58
16 2512 Peter Bishop 15.04 13.26 1451 1597 13.76 72.54
17 2220 Tom O'Neill 18.18 17.06 17.37 16.98 16.27 85.86
2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 043 Mel Beard 11.37 1189 1393 1264 1291 62.74
2 1287 Peter Cotton 17.04 1548 1542 18.37 16.86 83.17
3 683 Jim Smith 17.89 1731 16.48 1555 16.09 83.32
4 458 Peter Lomas 1794 17.33 16.98 1843 14.96 85.64
5 821 Trevor Williams 18.12 19.25 17.03 16.38 17.86 88.64
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6
7

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

1463 Simon Walters
468 John Lynch

<no entries>

18.43
22.51

19.27
22.87

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

1
2
3

Competitor
625 Neil Roberts
810 Alan Whittle
748 Graham Trimmer

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

O©CoO~NOOA,WNLE

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

1
2
3
4

Competitor

2058 Alan Convery

1264 Gaynor Chinery

2123 Andy Brooke
673 Mike Shields

2172 lain McFadyen
030 Alan Barker
625 Neil Roberts
248 Dale Foster
582 Tony Pilmer

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
133 John Chambers
2123 Andy Brooke
030 Alan Barker

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

17.16
23.56
25.79

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

11.47
11.48
12.04
13.66
12.26
12.09
14.72
15.09
17.20

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

11.58
13.00
15.15
2412

3335 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Pump

OO WN P

3336 - BDMP Embassy Cup SG Semi-Auto

el el e
SREBowo~v~ourwnR

14

Competitor
561 David Payne
725 Mick Tedesco
001 Rob Adam
2033 Simon Neville
1937 Achim Dreyer
2124 Steve Denton

Competitor
1996 David Wylde
133 John Chambers
871 Mark Griffiths
212 Vanessa Duffy
561 David Payne
737 Josie Adam
001 Rob Adam
2067 Tim Finley
1773 Morné van Dalen
2033 Simon Neville
1405 Rob Sanders
2748 Glenn Forbes
1768 Peter Matthews
035 Chris Barnett

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

1

Competitor
1990 Christopher West

15.48
24.40
21.22

9.29
8.98
12.31
12.04
12.36
12.83
13.71
14.61
13.12

10.75
11.98
16.50
13.61

18.10
21.11

17.40
21.80
23.42

9.94
12.20
11.84
10.88
12.07
13.87
12.85
13.75
18.76

10.29
12.66
12.38
12.56

18.41
21.17

17.62
21.35
21.72

10.38
10.76
12.37
12.38
13.12
14.33
12.25
14.50
27.57

12.38
11.53
14.89
12.30

18.97
20.02

32.47
19.89
24.34

9.17
10.01
10.60
11.05
11.66
12.85
14.88
15.15
14.38

9.35
11.61
12.09
11.98

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

36
31
31
29
18
23

40
39
38
34
33
34

39
40
39
34
29
19

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

39
39
39
38
38
38
38
35
32
32
31
24
23
12

P1
50

40
40
38
39
38
38
37
39
40
36
38
38
35
20

P2
50

40
39
39
39
40
38
39
40
40
40
39
35
39
21

P3
34

P4
34

93.18
107.68

Total
100.13
111.00
116.49

Total
50.25
53.43
59.16
60.01
61.47
65.97
68.41
73.10
91.03

Total
54.35
60.78
71.01
74.57

Total
115
110
108

97
80
76

Total
119
118
116
116
116
114
114
114
112
108
108

97
97
53

Total
168

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 25 of 34



PR R R R RRE
NOURWNROOOINOOAWN

6381 - 200m .303 (pre-1950 iron sights)
Competitor
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan

~NOoO O~ WN P

354 David Holt
1996 David Wylde
1615 Lisa Bagley

927 Peter Blackbee

226 William Ellis

683 Jim Smith

133 John Chambers

496 John McCue
1292 Brian Reacher
1937 Achim Dreyer

458 Peter Lomas
1580 David Hamilton
2312 Pasquale D’Andrea
2747 John Rhodes
2419 Bob Worthington
1774 David Ward

393 Chris Pannell
226 William Ellis
2243 Alan Ward
2163 Colin McMichael
1463 Simon Walters
1779 Steve Wattam

50
50
49
46
47
48
45
44
43
44
49
44
35
34
25
13

P1
35
38
35
29
23
23
29

6382 - 200m Military Rifle (pre-1980 iron sights)
Competitor

226 William Ellis
2 2419 Bob Worthington

1

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

1
2

1358
213
354
683

1292

1990

1996
458
496

2243
133

1475

1376

1615

1691

1937

1356
570

1993

1779

1823
226
314

2048

1785

2312

Michael Deakin
Malcolm Dukes
David Holt

Jim Smith

Brian Reacher
Christopher West
David Wylde
Peter Lomas
John McCue
Alan Ward

John Chambers
James Harris
Rob Hufton

Lisa Bagley

Tim Jemmett
Achim Dreyer
Andy Wyspianski
Les Pearson
Mike Ball

Steve Wattam
Peter Shouksmith
William Ellis
Maurice Harney
Philip Bond

Peter Edwards
Pasquale D’Andrea

P1
35
25

49
50
46
45
46
40
47
47
44
44
48
38
31
28
15

P2
32
14
22
27
22
25
10

P2
42
24

32
33
31
35
31
36
27
35
22
22
16
15
11
19
26
14

P3
28
34
25
30
21
16
11

P3
27
13

35
32
29
28
28
26
27
17
28
24
18

19
13
15

P4
30
22
26
17
26
16
12

P4
25
17

Score
56
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
45
45
44
43
42

OCOORNRFPRRERPRNONRPNNNWWWWARAMRIMIMIMNTO <

166
165
155
154
152
150
146
143
137
134
131
103
96
94
81
36

Total
125
108
108
103

92
80
62

Total
129
79
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

243 Paul Flanagan
1580 David Hamilton
1328 David Etherington
2335 Richard Buchanan
2108 James Stevenson
2747 John Rhodes
2750 Jessica Bayldon-Lee
2148 Pet Pearson
2308 Andrew Brice

The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

O©CoO~NOUA WNPEF

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
1426 Taff Wilcox
1180 Andrew Jarman
1022 Steve Lamb
1492 Dale Pearmain
2308 Andrew Brice
1057 Andy Summers
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
683 Jim Smith
167 Keith Cox
1750 Tim Hirst
354 David Holt
090 Norman Brown
468 John Lynch
2086 Jacky Lamb
410 Neil Jones
074 Sharon Bowden
1768 Peter Matthews
2110 lan Price

The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

O~NOO O WN P

Competitor

623 Gwyn Roberts
043 Mel Beard

167 Keith Cox

1990 Christopher West
180 Ashley Dagger
330 Clive Hayward
1611 Chris Lewis

2237 John Shine

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

2

Competitor

623
167

Gwyn Roberts
Keith Cox

41 0
41 0
40 0
38 0
36 0
35 1
34 0
33 1
19 0
GRSB (1501) GRCF (1502) Total
Score X Score X Score X
1490 108 1495 109 2985 217
1488 95 1496 126 2984 221
1472 90 1490 103 2962 193
1464 89 1496 105 2960 194
1475 79 1483 103 2958 182
1476 75 1482 92 2958 167
1469 75 1486 93 2955 168
1473 79 1481 84 2954 163
1480 97 1471 89 2951 186
1461 76 1489 104 2950 180
1458 53 1488 95 2946 148
1457 65 1485 88 2942 153
1455 60 1469 61 2924 121
1441 67 1471 81 2912 148
1425 66 1482 103 2907 169
1425 55 1477 74 2902 129
1406 42 1463 72 2869 114
1389 45 1479 87 2868 132
1392 50 1474 76 2866 126
1382 45 1469 79 2851 124
1437 51 1393 35 2830 86
GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Score X Score X Score X
1904 155 1901 161 3805 316
1883 150 1901 164 3784 314
1882 146 1902 157 3784 303
1857 140 1903 161 3760 301
1861 123 1860 136 3721 259
1797 111 1854 127 3651 238
1770 117 1872 139 3642 256
1788 108 1593 106 3381 214
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1490 108 1495 109 1904 155 1901 161 6790 533
1457 65 1485 88 1882 146 1902 157 6726 456
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British Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB

25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2621 Keith Edwards 280 9 289 10 569 19
2 1469 Paul Tester 282 4 280 6 562 10
3 410 Neil Jones 277 5 283 8 560 13
4 166 lan Cox 278 5 279 4 557 9
5 1411 Brian Girling 259 4 291 6 550 10
6 2237 John Shine 262 5 280 7 542 12
7 2613 David Guest 254 4 270 2 524 6
British Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 298 17 286 5 584 22
2 2023 Christopher Thompson 296 12 280 6 576 18
3 1569 Christopher McLean 295 15 268 4 563 19
4 1411 Brian Girling 297 12 266 3 563 15
5 1469 Paul Tester 293 13 269 2 562 15
6 2613 David Guest 292 12 253 2 545 14

British Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1426 Taff Wilcox 299 14 117 10 416 24
2 1996 David Wylde 208 14 117 11 415 25
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 298 15 116 15 414 30
4 167 Keith Cox 299 11 115 11 414 22
5 296 David Hackett 298 11 116 10 414 21
6 632  John Robinson 299 17 111 13 410 30
7 2057 Victor Beaumont 295 13 115 10 410 23
8 1828 John Crouch 208 14 112 8 410 22
9 090 Norman Brown 297 5 113 7 410 12
10 2308 Andrew Brice 300 20 109 11 409 31
11 1022 Steve Lamb 297 15 112 10 409 25
12 510 Phil Milsom 294 12 114 13 408 25
13 1990 Christopher West 294 9 114 9 408 18
14 2340 Glenn Gordon 299 17 108 7 407 24
15 2114 Sophie Norton 295 11 112 8 407 19
16 2058 Alan Convery 296 9 111 9 407 18
17 2110 lan Price 297 17 109 6 406 23
18 248 Dale Foster 297 14 109 9 406 23
19 1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan 295 9 110 12 405 21
20 1569 Christopher McLean 298 16 106 9 404 25
21 166 lan Cox 291 11 112 6 403 17
22 683 Jim Smith 293 10 109 8 402 18
23 1914 Terry Lowman 297 10 105 7 402 17
24 987 Charles Bestwick 288 17 113 8 401 25
25 2172 lain McFadyen 294 12 107 7 401 19
26 2613 David Guest 296 12 104 11 400 23
27 2337 Greg Rastall 289 9 110 9 399 18
28 2329 Robert Tonner 291 13 107 7 398 20
29 2067 Tim Finley 294 9 104 7 398 16
30 777  Alan Warner 294 10 104 3 398 13
31 283 Douglas Green 290 5 107 8 397 13
32 1057 Andy Summers 293 8 104 5 397 13
33 2108 James Stevenson 287 12 108 7 395 19
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

2023
030
1287
2330
1773
074
1969
2124
2681
1813
2737
553
1113
2086
2512
2352
2419
2621
2753
2748

Christopher Thompson
Alan Barker

Peter Cotton
Robert J Tonner
Morné Van Dalen
Sharon Bowden
Mark Jones

Steve Denton
Malcolm McDowall
Ross Burrough
Blair Drummond
Colin Oswald
William Paterson
Jacky Lamb

Peter Bishop
Simon Bold

Bob Worthington
Keith Edwards
Jake Mossom
Glenn Forbes

284
293
293
280
295
287
201
292
285
292
288
287
293
288
273
274
268
236
237
251

British Championships - Short Events - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

1=
1=

Boo~vourw

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Competitor

296
623
1990
783
1426
1542
1022
2190
683
354
2124
2055
2308
2337
987
561
2023
1057
1569
2114
180
582
632
2340
1200
2330
283
1765
553
1914
1463
167
1828
2086
1287

David Hackett
Gwyn Roberts
Christopher West
Peter Watts

Taff Wilcox
Jonathan Avetoomyan
Steve Lamb
Martin Hale

Jim Smith

David Holt

Steve Denton
Jonathan Cormie
Andrew Brice
Greg Rastall
Charles Bestwick
David Payne
Christopher Thompson
Andy Summers
Christopher McLean
Sophie Norton
Ashley Dagger
Tony Pilmer
John Robinson
Glenn Gordon
Dave Whittle
Robert J Tonner
Douglas Green
Leslie Kong
Colin Oswald
Terry Lowman
Simon Walters
Keith Cox

John Crouch
Jacky Lamb
Peter Cotton

= = = =
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T+P 1
Score X
300 21
300 23
300 17
300 24
300 22
300 22
298 18
300 25
300 21
300 20
300 21
300 21
300 21
298 18
300 17
298 18
296 15
300 22
300 17
299 18
297 12
300 24
290 23
299 16
299 22
297 15
298 10
297 16
296 15
299 16
298 13
300 17
300 18
297 12
296 20

110
101
101
113
97
105
101
98
105
96
98
94
86
86
93
89
88
111
97
66

FPRANWNRPNRANOUAO®DES OO

Multi-Tgt

Score
119
119
119
118
118
117
119
116
116
116
116
115
114
116
113
115
117
112
112
113
115
111
120
111
110
112
111
111
112
109
110
107
107
110
110

X
15
13
13
19
15
15
14
14
14
10
9
15
16
16
13
11
11
10
15
9
12
9
17
9
11
9
8
14
11
8
9
13
9
8
11

394 18
394 13
394 12
393 16
392 19
392 12
392 12
390 13
390 11
388 9
386 8
381 11
379 16
374 7
366 6
363 9
356 6
347 19
334 6
317 6
Total
Score X
419 36
419 36
419 30
418 43
418 37
417 37
417 32
416 39
416 35
416 30
416 30
415 36
414 37
414 34
413 30
413 29
413 26
412 32
412 32
412 27
412 24
411 33
410 40
410 25
409 33
409 24
409 18
408 30
408 26
408 24
408 22
407 30
407 27
407 20
406 31
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

British Championships - Target Shotgun
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SG
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Notes

British Champions are highlighted in bold red text.

510
906
1773
2057
1113
2329
393
2108
030
2613
052
1969
2737
074
2346
1405
2110
1797
2352
1813
2736

Phil Milsom
Teresa Carnall
Morné Van Dalen
Victor Beaumont
William Paterson
Robert Tonner
Chris Pannell
James Stevenson
Alan Barker
David Guest
Gerald Betteridge
Mark Jones

Blair Drummond
Sharon Bowden
Alan Wragg

Rob Sanders

lan Price

Tony Walsh
Simon Bold

Ross Burrough
Stephen Short

Competitor

1996
133
2124
1768
1405
1103
074
090
2061
871
2067
212
561
1813
1328
1587
1774
1993
1691
1748
136
737
2033
2058
2748
1785
187
2335
2241

David Wylde
John Chambers
Steve Denton
Peter Matthews
Rob Sanders
Andy Duffy
Sharon Bowden
Norman Brown
David Rollinson
Mark Griffiths

Tim Finley
Vanessa Duffy
David Payne
Ross Burrough
David Etherington
Steven Murphy
David Ward

Mike Ball

Tim Jemmett
Robert Forbes
Vincent Chapman
Josie Adam
Simon Neville
Alan Convery
Glenn Forbes
Peter Edwards
Fred Davis
Richard Buchanan
Chris Gibbs

299 23
298 17
299 16
298 9
297 13
297 12
289 20
298 19
288 14
285 11
286 14
292 14
299 14
299 13
285 8
289 6
288 6
292 6
290 6
264 8
259 6
T+P 1
Score X
296 12
294 14
290 10
296 14
286 4
286 3
282 6
289 13
287 7
287 7
288 7
281 4
267 8
276 4
281 3
279 1
286 5
275 1
269 1
267 7
287 7
278 6
281 4
259 0
264 0
249 3
253 2
230 1
238 2

New British Records are highlighted in bold blue text.

107
108
106
107
107
106
113
102
112
114
112
105
96
92
105
100
100
90
85
108
94

NNNVARoOORUOEBERnollvonooo o

Multi-Tgt
Score X
115
105
104
92
102
96
100
92
94
88
86
92
103
94
88
89
81
85
88
89
68
75
70
85
73
70
62
74
46

FPWRORPNONWRRONNNRURRANAMAODAWODER

406 29
406 23
405 24
405 18
404 21
403 19
402 33
400 25
400 22
399 22
398 24
397 19
395 25
391 19
390 14
389 12
388 10
382 10
375 8
372 15
353 8
Total
Score X
411 23
399 24
394 18
388 17
388 8
382 11
382 6
381 17
381 9
375 11
374 8
373 5
370 13
370 5
369 5
368 3
367 7
360 1
357 2
356 8
355 10
353 8
351 4
344 2
337 1
319 3
315 3
304 4
284 3
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No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

0101C - 25m Precision GRSB Club Team

<no entries>

0102C - 25m Precision GRCF Club Team

<no entries>

0701C - Timed + Precision 1 GRSB Club Team

Team

1 SLG Bisley
632 John Robinson
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb

2 Aberdeen
2340 Glenn Gordon
1828 John Crouch
2337 Greg Rastall
987 Charles Bestwick

3 Northern Monkeys
1996 David Wylde
2067 Tim Finley
1813 Ross Burrough
2748 Glenn Forbes

0702C - Timed + Precision 1 GRCF Club Team

Team

1 Aberdeen
1828 John Crouch
987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall

2 FDPC - Are You Ready
2308 Andrew Brice
1990 Christopher West
2114 Sophie Norton

180 Ashley Dagger

3 SLG Bisley
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
632 John Robinson

4 JSPC1
1765 Leslie Kong
1113 William Paterson
2329 Robert Tonner
553 Colin Oswald

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
119
119

onvo R

120
120
114
119

~Nwoto

119
119
117
108

DO

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
119
120

0 ~NOoN

120
120
120
120

w o 0100

120

120 11
120 8

120 10

119
117
119
120

0o WwWo

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
119
118

aob~Db

119
119
115
109

DWo o

119

115

115
85

Wi Wk

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
118

o~ 0100

120
120
119
119

O N~

120
120
118
120

[ecli o) e N{e]

118
120
118
117

g~ ~N O

Practice 3

Score X

60
60
60
60

60
59
60
60

60
60
60
58

A WWO A WOIN

RPN O

Practice 3

Score X

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
58

60
60
60
50

60
60
60
59

abh o w o1 o1 ol A OTWW

N 01w ol

Total
Score X
299 17
298 15
298 11
297 15

1192 58
299 17
298 14
289 9
288 17
1174 57
298 14
294 9
292 7
251 5
1135 35

Total
Score X
300 18
300 17
299 16
298 18

1197 69
300 21
300 17
299 18
297 12
1196 68
300 23
300 21
298 18
290 23
1188 85
297 16
297 13
297 12
296 15
1187 56

GR&P National Championships 2011 — Results v2

Page 31 of 34



0734C - Timed + Precision 1 SG Club Team

Team

1 Northern Monkeys
1996 David Wylde
2067 Tim Finley
1813 Ross Burrough
2748 Glenn Forbes

2 Northwood R&PC
1328 David Etherington
1785 Peter Edwards
2335 Richard Buchanan
2623 Darren Williams

Practice 1
Score X

118
112
106
112

QON D~

109
108
77

ONNDN

1101C - Multi-Target GRSB Club Team

Team
1 SLG Bisley
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
632 John Robinson

2 Aberdeen
987 Charles Bestwick
1828 John Crouch
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon

3 Northern Monkeys
1996 David Wylde
2067 Tim Finley
1813 Ross Burrough
2748 Glenn Forbes

Practice 1

Score X
27 3
29 2
28 0
28 3
27 0
27 1
28 1
24 0
28 2
24 2
19 0
19 0

1102C - Multi-Target GRCF Club Team

Team
1 SLG Bisley
632 John Robinson
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
623 Gwyn Roberts

2 FDPC - Are You Ready
2308 Andrew Brice
1990 Christopher West

180 Ashley Dagger
2114 Sophie Norton

3 Aberdeen
2337 Greg Rastall
987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
1828 John Crouch

Practice 1
Score X

30
29
30
29

= A DNO

25
29
29
28

P NWN

28
26
25
27

PO WM

Practice 2

Score X

118
116
112
100

114
99
99

ONWO

[oNeoNe]

Practice 2

Score

30
29
27
29

28
28
27
28

30
26
25
23

X

NNNW NwWwN W

[@N @ N \V]

Practice 2

Score

30
30
30
30

29
30
27
29

29
29
27
29

X

wWiNh~hWw Wwhw

ADNWW

Practice 3

Score X

60
60
58
52

58
42
54

ONNN

e

Practice 3
Score X

29
28
27
24

29
27
25
27

29

25

24
0

NFPON NNEFE B

QONDN

Practice 3
Score X

30
30
29
30

30
30
29
27

29
29
29
24

P bhwWwo ADNM®W

Wwhp

Total
Score X
296 12
288 7
276 4
264 0
1124 23
281 3
249 3
230 1
760 7
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
30 5 116 15
30 5 116 10
30 5 112 10
30 6 111 13
455 48
29 3 113 8
30 5 112 8
30 5 110 9
29 3 108 7
443 32
30 5 117 11
29 3 104 7
28 1 96 2
24 1 66 1
383 21
Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X
30 6 120 17
30 5 119 15
30 5 119 14
30 5 119 13
477 59
30 5 114 16
30 3 119 13
30 4 115 12
29 4 113 9
461 50
30 5 116 16
29 3 113 13
30 4 111 9
27 1 107 9
447 47
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4 JSPC 2

553 Colin Oswald 28 4 27 2 29 3 28 2 112 11
2057 Victor Beaumont 28 0 30 2 29 3 20 4 107 9
1113 William Paterson 26 0 22 2 29 2 30 4 107 8
2329 Robert Tonner 24 0 25 1 27 3 30 3 106 7
432 35
1501C - 1500 GRSB Club Team
<no entries>
1502C - 1500 GRCF Club Team
Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 FDPC - Not Ready
1346 Phil Stead 240 18 180 11 236 13 239 17 300 25 297 17 1492 101
1990 Christopher West 240 19 180 16 235 12 240 18 300 24 294 12 1489 101
810 Alan Whittle 240 23 179 9 234 11 238 10 297 21 290 11 1478 85
180 Ashley Dagger
4459 287
1901C - Advancing Target GRSB Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Aberdeen
1828 John Crouch 47 3 49 4 45 3 50 6 49 6 49 3 289 25
987 Charles Bestwick 47 5 50 4 46 2 48 6 48 6 49 6 288 29
2337 Greg Rastall 48 3 46 5 48 5 49 5 48 4 47 6 286 28
2340 Glenn Gordon 44 2 47 5 47 5 47 4 47 4 48 5 280 25
1143 107
2 Northern Monkeys
1996 David Wylde 49 6 50 6 48 3 50 8 50 4 49 6 296 33
2067 Tim Finley 48 6 49 5 48 1 46 2 48 5 48 5 287 24
1813 Ross Burrough 44 1 43 2 44 3 47 6 48 3 46 4 272 19
2748 Glenn Forbes 41 2 43 1 41 1 47 5 46 3 48 3 266 15
1121 91
1902C - Advancing Target GRCF Club Team
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Aberdeen
1828 John Crouch 30 4 29 5 30 4 30 4 29 5 30 4 178 26
987 Charles Bestwick 30 5 30 5 30 3 30 5 29 3 29 5 178 26
2337 Greg Rastall 30 6 29 3 30 3 30 6 29 4 29 5 177 27
2340 Glenn Gordon 27 1 27 4 29 2 29 1 29 3 30 5 171 16
704 95
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Home Countries National Match - GRSB

Team

1 England
GRSB
1996 David Wylde
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith

GRCF
1990 Christopher West
783 Peter Watts
180 Ashley Dagger
1287 Peter Cotton
1773 Morné Van Dalen

3 Scotland
GRSB
2057 Victor Beaumont
1828 John Crouch
2058 Alan Convery
2337 Greg Rastall
2330 Robert J Tonner

GRCF

2055 Jonathan Cormie
987 Charles Bestwick

1569 Christopher McLean

2340 Glenn Gordon

1765 Leslie Kong

3 Wales
GRSB
1426 Taff Wilcox
623 Gwyn Roberts
1542 Jonathan Avetoomyan
1057 Andy Summers
(no fifth shooter)

GRCF
1914 Terry Lowman
052 Gerald Betteridge
1969 Mark Jones
2110 lan Price
(no fifth shooter)

T+P 1

Score

298
299
298
297
293

300
300
297
296
299

295
298
296
289
280

300
300
300
299
297

299
298
295
293

299
286
292
288

X

14
11
11
15
10

17
24
12
20
16

=
o oo T 5

17
17
16
16

16
14
14

Multi-Target
Score X
117 11
115 11
116 10
112 10
109 8
119 13
118 19
115 12
110 11
106 8
115 10
112 8
111 9
110 9
113 10
115 15
113 13
112 15
111 9
111 14
117 10
116 15
110 12
104 5
109 8
112 10
105 5
100 4

Total
Score X

415 25
414 22
414 21
409 25
402 18
1652 93
419 30
418 43
412 24
406 31
405 24
1655 128 3307 221
410 23
410 22
407 18
399 18
393 16
1626 81
415 36
413 30
412 32
410 25
408 30
1650 123 3276 204
416 24
414 30
405 21
397 13
1632 88
408 24
398 24
397 19
388 10
1591 77 3223 165
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